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ANQ RANKING LISTS 2021

PREAMBLE & EXPLANATORY NOTES FOR CLUBS

These rankings have been compiled by Athletics North Queensland for the Association’s own purposes. While every
care has been taken in their preparation no responsibility for their accuracy is accepted. Updates and amendments
should be advised direct to the ANQ office in Townsville on 4721 4998 or manager@athleticsnorthgld.org.au

The ANQ Ranking Lists conform to the age groups, implement weights, hurdle heights and race distances specified
by Athletics Australia and are comparative to ranking lists kept in other states.

Only ANQ registered athletes are eligible to be ranked.

Athletes aged 12 and 13 years are ranked as Under 14,
Athletes aged 14 and 15 years are ranked as Under 16.
Athletes aged 16 and 17 years are ranked as Under 18.
Athletes aged 18 and 19 years are ranked as Under 20.

The rankings cover the current calendar year.
Athletes younger than 12 years are not ranked.

Age groups are calculated as at 31 December in the year of competition with the exception of the Masters whose
age is age on the day of competition.

Events in the ANQ region are mainly conducted during the Winter season.

Tracks at the Townsville Sports Reserve, Barlow Park in Cairns and the Mackay Aquatic & Recreation Centre have
synthetic surfaces. All other tracks in the ANQ region have grass surfaces.

All major carnivals in the ANQ Region use electronic timing.

Road races in Townsville are on IAAF(AIMS) certified courses.
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Athletics North Queensland
Performance Ranking List
2021

Women

Performances from the following competitions were used in preparation of this years
rankings:

UQ Meets

USC Meets

QE II Meets

Gold Coast Meets

US Collegiate Meets

Queensland Combined Event Championships
Townsville Summer Meets

Queensland State Championships
Australian Championships

Burdekin Sugar Rush % marathon
Dynamic in a Dress ' marathon - race 1
Mackay T&F Carnival

Bowen T&F Carnival

Cairns Twilight Meet

Barrier Reef Masters

Festival of Athletics

Cairns Invitational 1

Coral Coast Carnival

Central Qld Carnival

Tablelands Pentathlon

Outback Sunset T&F Carnival

NQ Championships

Qld All Schools
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Abbreviations Used:

BAR
BOW
BRR
CRR
CQA
CLM
DAA
EML
HUG
LGR
MCO
ISA
MRR
NOR
PRM
RAV
RRR
SAR
TAB
TRR
WRC

< w.a g g

mix
dec
hep
oct

pen

nwi
inv
dne

nd
dq

Barcaldine

Bowen

Burdekin Road Runners
Cairns Road Runners
Central Qld Athletics
Clermont

Douglas Athletic Association
Emerald

Hughenden

Longreach

Marlin Coast

Mt. Isa .
Mackay Road Runners
Normanton

Pace Running

Ravenshoe

Rockhampton Road Runners
Sarina

Tablelands

Townsville Road Runners
Whitsunday Runners Club

metres and manual time
wind reading
heat and hand timed

quarter final and qualifying round

semi final

yards

performance made in a mixed sex race

decathlon

heptathlon

octathlon

pentathlon(ANQ Weight Pentathlon)

“B” race

no wind indicated

invitational

did not compete

no height

no distance

disqualified

CLUB LEGEND:
BCO Barcoo
BUR Burdekin
CNS Cairns
CCR Cap Coast Runners
CHT Charters Towers
DAC Defence Athletic Club
DRC Dynamic Running
HBR Herbert River
KPL Keppel Coast Athletics
MKY Mackay
MMA Middlemount
MOR Moranbah
MUL Mulgrave
NQM Nth QId Masters
PPA  Peak Performance
RER Red Earth Runners
RSV Ross River
SLP Slade Point
TNS Townsville North Star

WHT Whitsunday
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80 metres (Last Updated)

30-34
35-39
40-45
45-49

50-54
60-64

80 metres

100 yards (Last Updated 24.09.21 )

11.36 -0.2
1145 -0.2
11.54 -0.2
11,76 -0.2
11.79 -0.2
11.94 -0.2
11.97 -0.2
12.18 -0.2

wind assisted

Starr Isabella
Montagner Kayla
Webb Mikayla
Lenoy Lillianne
Hughes Lilian
Atkins Taylah
Sweeney Amber
Davidson Shona

100 metres (Last Updated 18.12.21)

open

12,25 0.6
12.36 2.0
12.51 1.3
12.51 13
12.53 -0.1
12.80 1.6
12.81 0.0
12.93 2.0
13.07 2.0
13.18 0.8
13.19 -0.7
13.39 0.0
13.65 -0.1
13.74 1.2
13.83 0.0
13.91 -0.1
13.99 -0.5
13.99 0.7
14.02 0.0
14.22 -0.7
14.27 0.8
14.89 -0.5
14,93 -0.7
15,04 -0.1
15.06 13
15.14 -0.7
15.17 1.7
15.23 -0.5
15.35 -0.2
15.87 -0.5
wind assisted
12.26 2.2
1246 22
14.57 39
14.95 3.9
17.95 39
para
ambulant
14.91 0.3
15.04 0.1

West Tori
Montagner Kayla
Montagner
Henseleit Talarah
Henseleit

Blunt Holly
Sweeney Amber
Kershaw Stephanie
Davidson Shona
Vicary Eryn
Hughes Lillian
Dean Willow
Soncin Olivia
Soncin

Henery Piper
Lavis Aria
Chester Isabella
Bitossi Kaitlin
Hall Mariam
Lavis

Macbride Ciarn
Varidel Amira
Lenton-Cater Ava
Snowden Akeesha
Snowden
Whiting Clelsea
Wilson Sharna
Snowden
Snowden

Tuala Evoltia

Montagner
Montagner
Millerd
Richardson Jacinta
McLellan Olivia

13.05.04
29.11.97
19.03.07
12.02.07
09.01.07
19.04.05
08.04.06
08.03.01

14,10.95
29.11.97

06.02.05

22,07.05
08.04.06
19.04.95
08.03.01
12.10.02
09.01.07
17.04.08
03.09.03

29.03.07
13.03.08
20.03.08
10.11.08
27.11.06

31.07.08
20.05.09
12.02.08
26.05.05

18.12.08
24.12.96

01.05.08

15.03.07
16.09.13

Snowden Akecsha T3726.05.05

Snowden

Women - Google Docs

TNS
CNS
MKY
TNS
TNS
TNS
TNS
TNS

TAB

CNS
CNS

00~ O A B L N ==
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Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

QEIl
Townsville
QBN
Caims
Caims

uQ
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Caimns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Townsville

Caims
QEl

Caims
Cairns
Cairns

Sydney
Sydney

24.09.21
24.09.21
24.09.21
24.09.21
24.09.21
24.09.21
24.09.21
24.09.21

06.03.21
25.09.21
13.03.21
11.07.21
11.07.21
25.09.21
27.02.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
11.07.21
11.07.21
27.02.21
11.07.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
11.07.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
11.07.21
11.07.21
27.02.21
19.06.21
27.02.21
22.05.21
27.02.21

17.07.21
13.03.21
11.07.21
11.07.21
11.07.21

17.04.21
17.04.24
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under 20

12.70 1.2 Henley Emma 13.08.03 CNS 1 Townsville 25.09.21
12.85 1.2 Moore-Reid Boesha  15.12.03 ANQ 2 Townsville 25.09.21
12.99 -0.2 Henley CNS 1 Cairns 22.05.21
13.12 1.9 Cora Shaniece 06.02.03 PPA 1 Mackay 01.05.21
13.21 1.2 Vicary Eryn 12.10.02 MUL 3 Townsville 25.09.21
13.32 1.2 Soncin Olivia 03.09.03 TAB 4 Townsville 25.09.21
13.33 -0.2 Vicary MUL 2 Cairns 22.05.21
13.35 0.3 Mitchell Elliarna 24.06.02 PPA 2h QEII 06.03.21
13.51 1.2 Raciti Sophie 18.09.02 MUL 5 Townsville 25.09.21
13.53 1.2 Le’Gear Amy 30.07.03 ANQ 6 Townsville 25.09.21
13.57 1.6 Beitzel Unity 06.05.02 CNS 10h QEII 13.03.21
13.80 nwi Beitzel CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
13.90 nwi Soncin TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
14.01 -0.2 Soncin TAB 3 Cairns 22.05.21
14.87 12 Cunsamy Jordy 11.09.03 ANQ 7 Townsville 25.09.21
14.92 nwi Brand Charlotte 31.12.03 KPL 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
15.80 nwi Devine Bailey 13.08.02 CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
wind assisted

12.89 2.2 Henley CNS 1 Cairns 17.07.21
13.19 2.2 Beitzel CNS 2 Caims 17.07.21
1345 22 Soncin TAB 3 Cairns 17.07.21
13.69 22 Raciti MUL 4 Caims 17.07.21
13.85 2.2 Doran Holly 29.01.02 TNS 5 Cairns 17.07.21
para

ambulant

15.26 1.0 Ford Olivia(T0 16.05.03 TNS 2 Townsville 25.09.21
under 18

12.35 1.5 Henseleit Talarah 06.02.05 CNS 1 Townsville 19.06.21
12.52 -2.3 Henselcit CNS 3h Sydney 16.04.21
12,53 0.0 Henseleit CNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
12.55 -2.3 Henseleit CNS 4 Sydney 16.04.21
12.56 1.3 Henseleit CNS 3 QEI1I 13.03.21
12.63 1.2 Henseleit CNS 2h QEIl 13.03.21
12.66 -0.2 Henseleit CNS f Cairns 22.05.21
12.69 1.2 Atkins Taylah 19.05.05 TNS th QE U 18.12.21
12,97 1.5 Atkins TNS I Townsville 25.09.21
13.01 1.7 Atkins TNS 2 Townsville 19.06.21
13.12 0.0 Atkins TNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
13.19 1.5 Stewart Zyta 16.07.04 KPL 2 Townsville 25,09.21
13.20 1.9 Monckton Julia 27.08.05 MKY I Mackay 01.05.21
13.31 nwi Stewart KPL 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
13.32 0.8 Blunt Holly 22.07.05 LGR 4h QEII 13.03.21
13.35 nwi Blunt EML 2 Rockhampton 24.07.21
13.57 1.5 Gambino Coco 29.06.05 TAB 1 Cairns 17.07.21
13.58 1.7 O’Brien Emily 17.08.05 PPA 3 Townsville 19.06.21
13.69 1.3 Blunt LGR 9 QEIl 13.03.21
13.71 1.9 Ries Mirae 13.09.04 KPL 3 Mackay 01.05.21
13.72 L5 O’Brien PPA 3 Townsville 25.09.21
13.74 1.5 Gambino TAB 4 Townsville 25.09.21
13.83 1.5 Christopher Jade 23.03.04 ANQ 5 Townsville 25.09.21
13.85 -0.2 Gambino TAB 2 Cairns 22.05.21
13.85 1.5 O’Brien PPA 2 Cairns 17.07.21
13.90 1.7 Gambino TAB 4 Townsville 19.06.21
13.92 0.8 O’Brien PPA 5h QEIl 13.03.21
13.95 -0.2 O’Brien PPA 3 Cairns 22.05.21
14.58 nwi Ries KPL 3 Rockhampton 24.07.21
14.78 1.9 McKay Grace 12.07.04 EML 5 Mackay 01.05.21
15.10 nwi Rantucci Tonia-Marie 28.01.04 TAB pen Tolga 02.08.21
15.15 1.5 Bee Liana 09.09.04 NOR 6 Townsville 25.09.21
15.21 1.5 Sichter Jasmine 18.03.04 ANQ 3 Cairns 17.07.21
15.30 nwi McKay Grace 12.07.04 EML 5 Rockhampton 24.07.21
15.57 1.9 Short Shantelle 21.09.04 BOW 6 Mackay 01.05.21
15.90 nwi Jackson Kiera 12.10.05 CNS pen Tolga 02.08.21

wind assisted
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_para
ambulant
14.66 1.3
14.70 1.6
15.06 1.6
15.46 -1.8
under 16
12.50 1.2
12,55 13
12.63 1.1
12.64 0.4
12.65 1.3
12.68 1,2
12.71 1.3
12,711 1.0
12.72 1.3
12.73 1.2
12.74 1.7
12.76 1.6
12,77 1.1
12.78 0.4
12.86 1.1
12.88 1.3
12.88 1.2
12.93 1.3
13.11 1.1
13.14 -2.3
13.20 nwi
13.26 -1.9
13.30 1.2
13.36 0.0
13.40 1.2
13.44 nwi
13.69 1.3
13.71 1.3
13.81 nwi
13.86 1.6
13.93 1.1
14.01 1.7
14.08 nwi
14.16 1.7
14.18 1.1
14.18 1.2
14.20 -2.3
14.33 1.0
14.35 nwi
14.48 1.2
14.61 1.8
14.66 nwi
14.68 1.7
14.69 1.3
14,70 nwi
14.75 =23
14,76 1.3
14.80 nwi
14.85 nwi
14.96 1.1
15.05 nwi
15.09 1.7
15,12 1.1
15.17 nwi
15.18 nwi
15.30 nwi
15.33 -2.3
1543 nwi
16.08 1.9
16.08 nwi

White Sasha(T01)  31.08.05
White

Snowden Akeesha( T37)26.05.05
White

Webb Mikayla 19.03.07
Sweeney Amber 08.04.06
Sweeney

Hughes Lillian 09.01.07
Lenoy Lillianne 12.02.07
Hughes

Webb

Horne Elizabeth 25.07.07
Sweeney

Horne

Webb’

Sweeney

Horme

Sweeney

Chester Zoe 06.11.06
Hughes

Lenoy

Chester

Curtis Jayla 12.10.07
Home

Horne

Sweeney

Curtis

Hughes

Hilton Sienna 04.09.07
Webb

Reithmuller Ava

Gibson Maggie 17.02.06
Hart Zsa Zsa 02.09.07
Gee Maia Curtis 03,03.06
Stewart Yasmin 24.07.07
Gibson

Gibson

Gee

Binnekamp Annabelle24.04.07
Stewart

Henery Piper 29.03.07
Szerstuk Alexa 10.08.07
Rossiter Madeline  05.07.06
Binnekamp

Raciti Emma 30.01.06
Brand Lillie 20.03.07
Broomhall Emmerson 11,01.07
Raciti

Rainbow Sharie 22.05.07
Szerstuk

Irish Isabelle

Szerstuk

Stewart

Raciti

Broomhall

McKay Evie 15.02.07
Oakley Kerry-Anne  08.10.07
Besch Alice 17.04.07

Koops Mckenzie 13.07.07
Richardson Jacinta  15.03.09
Volpi Deandra 23.08.07
McKay

Pascoe Angeline 30.08.07
Barnett Ava
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QEU
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney

Townsville
QEIl
Townsville
QEII
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
QEIL
Townsville
QEIl
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns

Tolga

Sydney
Townsville
QE1I
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
QE1I
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Caims

Caims
Rockhampton
Townsville
Cairmns
Rockhampton
Mackay
Townsville
Tolga

Cairns
Townsville
Tolga
Rockhampton
Townsville
Rockhampton
Mackay
Townsville
Rockhampton
Bowen

Tolga

Cairns
Rockhampton
Cairns
Rockhampton

16.10.21.

25.09.21
25.09.21
16.04.21

25.09.21
13.03.21
19.06.21
18.12.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
13.03.21
25.09.21
18.12.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
25,09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22,0521
02.08.21
12.04.21
25.09.21
06.02.21
25.09.21
16.05.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
13.03.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
17.07.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
25,09.21
02.08.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
02.08.21
24.07.21
19.06.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
16.05.21
02.08.21
22.05.21
24.07.21
17.07.21
24.07.21

7151
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16.41 -23 Reid Alexandra 07.03.07 CNS 5 Cairns 22,05.21
16.70 1.3 Haider Kiara 25.02.07 CNS 6 Townsville 19.06.21
16.77 1.0 Haider CNS 4 Cairns 17.07.21
17.19 -2.3 Haider CNS 6 Caims 22.,05.21
17.26 -2.3 Nguyen Jasmine 30.10.07 NOR 7 Caimns 22.05.21
wind assisted

12.36 2.4 Webb MKY 1h Townsville 25.09.21
12.49 2.4 Hughes TNS 2h Townsville 25.09.21
12711 2.4 Lenoy TNS 3h Townsville 25.09.21
13.05 2.4 Hilton ISA 4h Townsville 25,09.21
16.37 2.4 Haider CNS 5h Townsville 25.09.21
para

ambulant

wind assisted

under 14

12.76 1.1 Dean Willow 17.04,08 TNS 1h Townsville 25.09.21
12.85 0.9 Dean TNS 1 Townsville 25.09.21
13.28 0.6 Barron Ava 04.06.08 MKY 5h Sydney 12.04.21
13.34 -2.0 Dean TNS 5h Sydney 12.04.21
13.34 1.8 Barron MKY 7 QEl 13.03.21
13.37 0.0 Barron MKY 2h QEIl 13.03.21
13.48 1.3 Taylor Lily 09.12.08 ANQ th Townsville 25.09.21
13.49 1.0 Bitossi Kaitlyn 10.11.08 RSV th Townsville 25.09.21
13.50 0.9 Jenkins Isabella 17.04.08 ANQ 2 Townsville 25.09.21
13.51 0.5 Barron MKY 1 QEI 06.03.21
13.57 -0.6 Dean TNS 1h Townsville 19.06.21
13.60 1.0 Jenkins ANQ 2h Townsville 25.09.21
13.61 nwi Dean TNS 1 Bowen 16.05.21
13.62 0.9 Taylor ANQ 3 Townsville 25.09.21
13.63 0.9 Bitossi RSV 4 Townsville 25.09.21
13.64 -1.0 Barron MKY 2h QEII 20.02.21
13.65 1.0 Lavis Aria 13.03.08 CNS 3h Townsville 25.09.21
13.66 1.8 Bitossi RSV 1 Cairns 17.07.21
13.72 0.8 Grose Bronte 21.01.09 ANQ 2h Townsville 25.09.21
13.76 0.8 Hoiss Amelia Rose 26.12.09 ANQ 3h Townsville 25.09.21
13.77 -0.8 Barron MKY 2h QEN 06.02.21
13.80 0.8 Wieland Keonie 05.05.09 MOR 4h Townsville 25.09.21
13.81 0.9 Grose ANQ 3 Townsville 25.09.21
13.83 1.8 Lavis CNS 2 Caims 17.07.21
13.92 1.4 Querro Tahlucy 12.01.08 PPA 1 Mackay 01.05.21
13.95 0.8 Querro PPA i Townsville 19.06.21
13.95 1.3 Whiting Chelsea 18.12,08 RSV 2h Townsville 25.09.21
13.96 1.1 Kotika Alicia 02.05.08 ANQ 2h Townsville 25.09.21
14.00 nwi Lavis CNS pen Tolga 02.08.21
14.04 0.9 Hoiss ANQ 5 Townsville 25.,09.21
14.05 1.3 Bidgood Alena 11.09.08 ANQ 3h Townsville 25.09.21
14.06 -1.2 Quetro PPA 1 Caims 22.05.21
14.07 1.3 Miles Zoe 25.07.08 CNS 4h Townsville 25.09.21
14.08 0.9 Kotika ANQ 5 Townsville 25.09.21
14,10 1.2 Smart Eliza 25.07.09 ANQ 3h Townsville 25.09.21
14.12 1.2 Webb Isabella 14.04.09 MKY 4h Townsville 25.09.21
14,12 0.9 Wieland MOR 6 Townsville 25.09.21
14.13 1.4 Wieland MOR 2 Mackay 01,05.21
14,13 1.0 Lenton-Cater Ava 12.02.08 CNS 5h Townsville 25.09.21
{4.16 -1.1 Bitossi RSV 1h Townsville 19.06.21
14.17 0.8 Varidel Amira 20.05.09 TNS 2 Townsville 19.06.21
14.17 1.8 Macbride Ciana 31.07.08 CNS 3 Cairns 17.07.21
14.18 1.8 Lenton-Cater CNS 4 Caims 17.07.21
14.19 [.1 Thompson Ayla 26.09.08 ISA 3h Townsville 25.09.21
14.20 0.9 Lavis CNS 7 Townsville 25.09.21
14.20 0.9 Smart ANQ 7 Townsville 25.09.21
14.24 1.2 Varidel TNS 5h Townsville 25,00.21
14.27 nwi Cooper Katie 19.05.08 CQA { Rockhampton 24.07.21
14.29 1.4 Webb MKY 3 Mackay 01.05.21
14.32 -0.6 Lavis CNS 2h Townsville 19.06.21
14.32 1.1 Thomas Indiana 29.01.08 TNS 4h Townsville 25.09.21
14.33 1.1 Burford Indya 03.04.08 MKY Sh Townsville 25.09.21
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14.36 nwi
14,37 1.8
14.39 nwi
14.43 0.8
14.47 nwi
14.47 1.3
14.49 -0.6
14.54 1.0
14.59 -1.1
14.60 0.9
14,61 1.4
14.67 1.4
14.67 0.8
14,69 0.8
14,71 1.4
14,71 12
14.72 -1.1
14.88 0.6
14.90 nwi
14.96 1.2
14.97 nwi
15.05 nwi
15.05 11
15.07 nwi
15.09 nwi
15.10 nwi
15.17 -0.6
15.22 nwi
15.37 nwi
15.48 1.1
15.52 1.3
15.65 -1.2
15.66 1,4
15.68 0.8
15.85 0.6
15.90 nwi
16.00 0.6
16.10 nwi
16.40 nwi
16.50 0.8
17.12 1.8
18.94 nwi
19.30 nwi
21.10 nwi
23.60 nwi

wind assisted

12.92 23
13.63 33
13.77 2.3
13.80 2.1
13.90 4.4
13.91 2.3
14.24 23
14.25 4.4
14,30 4.4
14.43 2.3
14.44 2.3
14.46 2.3
14.57 44
14.78 2.3
14,98 44
para
ambulant

Koops Tayla 18.10.09
Thomas

Webb

Webb

Bitossi

Dundaman Akeelah 21.12.08
Lenton-Cater

Wieland

Burford

Webb

Brown Baillie 26.08.09
Green Madison 24,04.09
Jackson Sophie 18.05.09
Colless Hayley 09.04.09
Colless

Levers-Mallie Shakia 25,10.09
Tuala Evoltia 01.05.08
Jackson

Lenton-Cater

Butland Caitlyn 0107.09
Brown

Earl Jayda 24,07.08
Wilson Chantel 30.10.08
Thomas

Shackelton Ella

Jackson

Thontas

Whiting

Howarth Lacey 31.12,08
Rose Isabella 01.08.08
Eggmolesse Harmony 14.08.05
Jackson

Barkhuizen Liani 23.09.09
Cummings Georgia  03.02.09
Butland

Butland
Hazell Emily 09.01.09
Gadsby Ella 23.11.09

Scholes Amelie 11.09.09
Cherry Gabriella 25,03.09

Fogarty Alexis 14.04.09
Brazil Sophie 08.09.09
Bee Chelyssa 11.08.09
Fogarty Alexis 14,04.08

Heyboer Hayley

Dean

Barron
Bitossi
Barron
Bitossi

Lavis
Burford

Earl

Whiting
Lenton-Cater
Thomas
Tuala
Burford
Wilson
Fernandez Grisel 01.03.08

Women - Google Docs

I Bowen

5 Caims

2 Bowen

3 Townsville
2 Bowen

5h Townsville
3h Townsville
10h QEIl

2h Townsville
8 Townsville
4 Mackay

5 Mackay

5h Townsville
6h Townsville
6 Mackay

Gh Townsville
3h Townsville
i Cairns

pen Tolga

7h Townsville
1 Rockhampton
4 Bowen

4h Townsville
5 Bowen

2 Rockhampton
pen Tolga

4h Townsville
6 Bowen

3 Rockhampton
6h Townsville
6h Townsville
2 Cairns

7 Mackay

7h Townsville
2 Cairns

pen Tolga

3 Caims

pen Tolga

pen Tolga

8h Townsville
6 Cairns

3 Bowen
pen Tolga

pen Tolga

pen Tolga

1 Townsville
1h QEIl

2 Townsville
2h QEIl

1 Mackay

3 Townsville
4 Townsville
2 Mackay

3 Mackay

5 Townsville
6 Townsville
7 Townsville
4 Mackay

8 Townsville
5 Mackay
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16.05.21
17:07:21
16.05.21
19.06.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
13.03.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
25,09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
17.07.21
02,08.21
25.09.21
24,07.21
16.05.21
19.06.21
16.05.21
24,07.21
02.08.21
19.06.21
16.05.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
02.08.21
17.07.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
16.05.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
02.08.21

19.06.21
30.01.21
19.06.21
16.01.21
01.05.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
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masters
30-34

14.31 1.8
14.40 nwi
14.48 nwi
14.56 0.6
14,73 0.6
14.80 nwi
15.06 -1.4
15.97 0.6
16.20 nwi
16.34 nwi
17.12 nwi

wind assisted

35-39

13.66 1.8
13.71 0.6
13.86 1.9
13.97 -1.4
15.67 nwi
16.32 nwi
17.42 nwi
18.30 nwi
wind assisted
40-44

14.31 nwi
14.57 0.6
15.01 -14
15.44 -1.4
16.14 1.8
16.45 nwi
17.58 nwi
wind assisted
45-49

15.01 0.6
15.27 nwi
15.38 1.9
15.61 nwi
16,42 -1.2
17.61 nwi
wind assisted
50-54

15.00 1.9
55-59

wind assisted
60-64
65-69

Tempany Anna
Tewmpany
Porter Kayla
Tempany

van den Worin Elaine

Tempany
Tempany
Taylor Tammy
Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Joosten Heidi
Joosten
Joosten
Joosten

Wryatt Amanda
Moody Nadine
Walker Emma
Ashton Jenni

Reid Les-Lee
Percy Melissa
Percy

Zupp Louise
Zupp

Hewitt Louise
Wieland Kristie

Ross Kelly
Rutland Lotraine
Ross

Ross

Vaughan Heather
Broomhall Sandra

Rutland Lorraine

150m (Last Updated)

200m (Last Updated 19.12.21 )

open
25.13 -2.6
25.21 nwi
25,52 1.7

25.61 1.5

26.10 nwi
26.56 -0.8
26.90 -1.1
27.20 1.5

27.42 -0.8
27.85 -0.8
27.93 -0.6
28.39 -0.8
28.93 -1.1

West Tori
Montagner Kayla
Montagner
Montagner
Kershaw Stephanie
Hughes Lillian
Sweeney Amber
Vicary Eryn
Dean Willow
Chester Zoe
Soncin Olivia
Henery Piper
Lavis Aria

14.10.95
29.11.97

19.04.95
09.01.07
08.04.06
12.10.02
17.04.08
06.11.06
03.09.03
29.03.07
13.03.08

Women - Google Docs

TNS

TNS
TNS
ANQ
ANQ
ANQ
CQA

MKY
MUL
MUL
ANQ

EML
MOR

BOW
MKY
BOW
BOW
CNS

MKY
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Cairns
Mackay
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Tolga
Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton
Bowen

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Mackay
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Mackay
Townsville
Cairns

Cairns

Cairns
Rockhampton
Mackay

Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Bowen
Caims
Rockhampton

Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
QEII
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville

17.07.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
01.08.21
22,05.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
24,07.21
16.05.21

17.07.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
24.07.21

01.05.21
19.06.21
22.05.21
22.05.21
17.07.21
24.07.21
01.05.21

19.06.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
16.05.21
22.05.21
24.07.21

25.09.21

18.06.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
14.03.21
26.09.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
20.06.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
11.07.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
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29,39

29.44 -0.6
30.33 -1.1
30.89 -1.1
31.05 nwi
3111 -0.8
3116 -0.6
31.19 -1.6
3145 -1.1
31.48 1.7
31.81 -0.8
31.90 -0.8
33.14 -0.8

wind assisted

para
ambulant
30.98 1.6
3170 -0.7
under 20
26.34 1.6
26.35 -1.6
26.47 1.7
27.26 1.7
27.44 1.2
27.49 -1.6
27.89 1.7
2791 -0.1
28.53 -1.6
28.70 nwi
29.20 nwi
32,10 nwi
wind assisted
26.18 2.5
27.34 2.5
2745 2.5
para

wind assisted
under 18
25.18 1.5
25,27 0.1
2544 -0.7
25.64 1.5
25.84 0.7
2591 -0.7
2591 -1.6
26,91 1.2
27.36 1.5
27.60 1.0
27.63 -0.2
28.05 -1.6
28,25 -0.7
29.02 1.5
29.09 0.2
29.49 -1.6
30.12 0.7
30.18 1.2
30.60 nwi
31.87 2.6
32.70 nwi
34.46 -4.7
wind assisted
24.60 2.1
25.34 3.5
27.17 2.1

Gleeson-Cherry

““Rebekah 17:11.00
Millerd Natalie 14,06.06
Bitossi Caitlin 10.11.08
Lenton-Cater Ava 12.02.08
Wilson Sharna 24.12.96

Connery Madeline  17.03.06
Snowden Akeesha  26.05.05
Snowden
Thomas Indiana 29.01.08
Snowden
Whiting Chelsea 18.12.08
Snowden
Varidel Amira 20.05,09

Snowden Akeesha (T37)26.05.05
Snowden

Mitchell Elliarna 24.,06.02
Henley Emma 13,08.03
Henley
Soncin Olivia 03.09.03
Cora Shaniece 06.02.03
Vicary Eryn 12.10.02
Beitzel Unity 06.05.02
Beitzel
Soncin
Beitzel
Soncin
Devine Bailey 13.08.02

Henley
Soncin
Vicary

Starr Isabella 13.05.04
Starr

Starr

Henseleit Talarah 06.02.05
Henseleit

Henseleit

Henseleit

Monckton Julia 27.08.05
O’Brien Emily 17.08.05
Blunt Holly 22,07.05
Q’Brien

O’Brien

Atkins Taylah 19.04.05
Gambino Coco 29.06.05
Gambino

Gambino

O’Keefe Brooke 10.07.05
Adamski Megan 20.04.05
Starr

Rantucci Tonia-Marie 28.01.04
Short Shantelle 21,09.04

Jackson Kiera 12,10.05
Short

Starr

Henseleit

Twiname Lily 04.03.05

Women - Google Docs
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MUL
CNS
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CNS
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“Townsville

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Sydney
Sydney

QE1ll
Cairns
Cairns
Caims
Mackay
Cairns
Caims
Sydney
Caims
Tolga
Tolga
Tolga

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
QEII
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Townsville
QEl
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
QElI
Tolga
Townsville
Tolga
Bowen

Townsville
QEII
Townsville

24.09:21
11.07.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
26.09.21
27.02.21
11.07.21
22.05.21
27.02.21
18.07.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
27.02.21

18.04.21
18.04.21

14.03.21
22,0521
18.07.21
18.07.21
02.05.21
22,05.21
18.07.21
15.04.21
22.05.21
01.08.21
01.08.21
01.08.21

26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21

20.06.21
14.03.21
27.02.21
20.06.21
19.04.21
27.02.21
22.05.21
02.05.21
20.06.21
14.03.21
18.07.21
22,0521
27.02.21
20.06.21
18,97.21
22,05.21
27.02.21
02.05.21
14,03.21
02.08.21
18.06.21
02.08.21
15.05.21

26.09.21
14.03.21
26.09.21
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27.19 2.1
27.21 2.1
27.65 35
28.06 2.1
28.07 2.1
29.30 2.1
para
ambulant
30.78 0.1
31.30 1.0
wind assisted
29.86 25
31.37 25
31.92 2.5
under 16
2541 1.2
25.42 1.2
25.44 1.1
25.57 19
25.63 1.9
25.76 I.1
25.80 0.5
25.84 1.9
25.88 0.8
2593 1.4
25.99 1.0
26.03 1.1
26.05 1.8
26.05 0.5
26.13 0.6
26.22 1.0
26,30 0.4
26.66 0.4
26.67 -1.9
26.98 1.2
27.25 1.2
27.30 nwi
27.62 2.0
27.84 -1.9
27.99 1.9
28.03 1.4
28.30 -4.7
28.47 1.0
28.83 -0.2
29.03 1.2
29.06 1.2
29.13 -2.7
29.15 1.2
29,27 1.2
29.59 -0.2
30.00 -2.7
30.00 nwi
30.18 nwi
3023 -1.9
30.35 -0.2
30.36 1.9
30.93 1.4
31.00 nwi
31.05 1.1
31,10 nwi
31.54 -2.7
32.28 nwi
32.68

32.88 -1.9
33.14 nwi
33.70 nwi
34.69

35.40

Stewart Zyta
O’Brien

O'Brien
Adamski
Christopher Jade
Gambino

White Sasha(T01)
White

White

Snowden Akeesha( T37) 26.05.05
16.05.03

Ford Olivia (T01)

Hughes Lillian
Webb Mikayla
Sweeney Amber
Hughes

Webb

Chester Zoc
Hughes

Lenoy Lillianne
Hughes

Home Elizabeth
Sweeney

Horne

Hughes
Sweeney
Hughes
Sweeney
Sweeney
Chester

Horne

Lenoy

Webb

Horne

Chester

Henery Piper
Reithmuller Ava
Hart Zsa Zsa
Webb

Gibson Maggie
Catelan Jorja
Gibson

Stewart Yasmin
Catelan
Rainbow Sharie
Stuchbery Tia
Millerd Natalie
Millerd

Devine Piper
Rossiter Madeline
Volpi Deandra
Raciti Emma
Irish Isabelle

16.07.04

23.03.04

31.08.05

09.01.07
19.03.07
08.04.06
06.11.06
12.02,07

25.07.07

29.03.07
02.09.07

17.02.06
15.02.06

24.07.07

22,05.07
21.01.06
14.06.06

19.05.07
05.07.06
23.08.07
30.01.06

Binnekamp Annabelle24.04.07

Szerstuk Alexa
Raciti
Rainbow Sharie
Raciti

Richardson Jacinta

Richardson
Rainbow

Besch Alice
Richardson
Mullings Aaliyah
Reid Alexandra

10.08.07
22.05.07

15.03.07

17.04.07

18.10.07
07.09.07

Women - Google Docs

KPL
PPA
PPA
KPL
ANQ
TAB
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Townsville
Townsville
QEIl

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

QEII
Sydney

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QEIl
Townsville
QEI
Townsville
QEU
Cairns
Sydney
QEII
Sydney
QEIll
Sydney
QEII
Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Tolga
QEl
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
QElI
Caims
Mackay
Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Mackay
Cairns
Cairns
Tolga
Rockhampton
Cairns
Caims
Townsville
Townsville
Tolga
Townsville
Tolga
Cairns
Caimns
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Tolga
Townsville
Townsville

26.09.21
26.09.21
14.03.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21

17.10.21
18.04.21

26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21

26.09.21
26,09.21
20.06.21
20.06.21
20.06.21
20.06.21
19.12,21
20.06.21
14.03.21
26.09.21
14.03.21
18.07.21
14.04.21
19.12.2]
14.04.21
14.03.21
14,0421
17.10.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
02,05.21
02.08.21
14,03.21
22.05.21
20.06.21
26.09.21
15.05.21
14.03.21
18.07.21
02.05.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
18.07.21
22.05.21
02,08.21
25.07.21
22.05.21
18.07.21
20.06.21
26.09.21
02.08.21
20.06.21
02.08.21
22.05.21
18.07.21
24,09.21
22.05.21
25.07.21
02.08.21
24.09.21
24.09.21
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35,66 -1.9 Reid CNS 6 Cairns 22.05.21
~36.94 =19 -~ Haider Kaira 25.02:.07 CNS- 7 -Cairns e 22,08,21
36.98 1.1 Haider CNS 2 Cairns 18.07.21
37.17 1.9 Haider CNS 6 Townsville 20.06.21
38.02 -1.9 Nguyen Jasmine 30.10.07 NOR 8 Cairns 22.05.21
38.50 nwi Reid CNS hep Cairns 18.07.21
44.63 1.4 Oakley Kerri-Anne  08.10.07 NOR 4h Townsville 26.09.21
wind assisted
25.22 2.1 Webb MKY 1 Townsville 26.09.21
25.29 2.1 Hughes TNS 2 Townsville 26.09.21
25.88 2.1 Horne PPA 3 Townsville 26.09.21
26.00 22 Hughes TNS 2 QEIl 14.03.21
26.01 22 Chester TNS ih Townsville 26.09.21
26.07 2.5 Sweeney TNS 2 Townsville 26.09.21
26.23 2.5 Chester TNS 3 Townsville 26.09.21
26.31 22 Sweeney TNS 2h Townsville 26,09.21
26.47 2.1 Lenoy RSV 4 Townsville 26.09.21
26.74 2.2 Horne PPA 6 QEIl 14.03.21
26.92 2,1 Horne PPA 3h QEII 14.03,21
27.11 2.5 Kinbacher Kacee 03,11.06 TNS S Townsville 26,09.21
27.57 2.5 Gibson KPL 6 Townsville 26,09.21
27.63 2.2 Gibson KPL 4h Townsville 26,09.21
2791 2.1 Hart KPL 5 Townsville 26.09.21
29.11 2.1 Stewart KPL 6 Townsville 26.09.21
29.17 3.1 Millerd TAB 3h Townsville 26.09.21
29.42 2.5 Millerd TAB 7 Townsville 26.09.21
29.49 3.1 Woodham Shamti 12,07.06 KPL 4h Townsville 26.09.21
30,02 2.1 Binnekamp ANQ 7 Townsville 26.09.21
30.14 3.1 Gowland Serena 12,01.06 ISA sh Townsville 26.09.21
para
ambulant
under 14
26.16 1.8 Dean Willow 17.04.08 TNS 13 Townsville 26.09.21
26.59 1.5 Dean TNS i Townsville 20,06.21
26.63 1.4 Dean TNS 3h Sydney 14.04.21
26,13 -0.7 Dean TNS 1h Townsville 26.09.21
26.89 -0.4 Dean TNS 8 Sydney 14.04.21
26.91 1.0 Barron Ava 04.06,08 MKY 3h QEII 14.03.21
2745 1.8 Jenkins Isabella 17.04.08 ANQ 2 Townsville 26.09.21
27.56 0.3 Barron MKY 2h QEII 20.02.21
27.88 1.9 Barron MKY 2h QEll 30.01.21
27.99 1.8 Lavis Aria 13.03.08 CNS 3 Townsville 26,09.21
28.06 -4.5 Dean TNS 1 Bowen 15.05.21
28.11 -0.2 Lavis CNS ih Townsville 26,09.21
28.16 1.8 Taylor Lily 09.12,08 ANQ 5 Townsville 26,09.21
28.30 1.5 Lavis CNS 1 Caims 18.07.21
28.33 0.2 Jenkins ANQ 1h Townsville 26.09.21
28.36 1.6 Querro Tahlucy 12.01.09 PPA i Townsville 20.06.21
28.44 1.2 Grose Bronte 25.07.09 ANQ 3h Townsville 26.09.21
28.49 -1.0 Barron MKY 2h QEll 16.01.21
28.59 1.6 Hoiss Amelia Rose  26,12.09 ANQ 4 Townsville 26.09.21
28.60 1.5 Lavis CNS 2 Townsville 20.06.21
28.62 1.2 Wieland Keonie 05.05.09 MOR 4h Townsville 26.09.21
28.67 -2.6 Quetro PPA 1 Cairns 22,05.21
28.75 -0.2 Taylor ANQ 3h Townsville 26.09.21
28.84 0.2 Hoiss ANQ 2h Townsville 26.09.21
28.96 1.6 Webb Isabella 14.04.09 MKY 2 Townsville 20.06.21
28.98 1.6 Grose ANQ 5 Townsville 26.09.21
29.13 1.5 Macbide Ciana 31.07.08 CNS 2 Caims 18.07.21
29.16 1.5 Lenton -Cater Ava  12,02.08 CNS 3 Cairns 18.07.21
29.24 1.6 Smart Eliza 25.07.09 ANQ 6 Townsville 26.09.21
29.25 1.5 Burford Indya 03.04.08 MKY 3 Townsville 20.06.21
29,26 1.6 Wieland MOR 7 Townsville 26.09.21
29.27 -0.2 Lenton-Cater CNS 4h Townsville 26.09.21
29.27 1.5 Lenton-Cater CNS 4 Townsville 20.06.21
29,32 -0.7 Bidgood Alena 11.09.08 ANQ 3h Townsville 26.09.21
29.35 0.2 Thomas Indiana 29.01,08 CNS 2h Townsville 26.09.21
29.36 0.2 Thompson Ayla 29.09.08 ISA 3h Townsville 26.09.21
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29.50 nwi
29.54 1.5
29.57 1.8
29.61 1,5
29.65 1.0
29.74 0.2
29.80 0.2
2991 1.8
30.19 0.2
30.20 -0.7
30.30 -2.1
30.40 -4.5
30.51 1.5
30.66 -4.5
30.82 1.1
30.94 0.2
30.97 nwi
31.00 nwi
31.10 -2.1
31.44 1.2
3147 -2.6
31.73 0.9
31.84 nwi
31.87 nwi
31.98 -4.5
32.05 0.9
32.14 -0.2
3237 -2.6
32.45 -4.5
32.95 1.2
33,05 -0.2
33.10 nwi
33.20 nwi
33.50 nwi
34.20 nwi
34.49 0.9
35.48 -4.5
41.51 -2.1
42.40 nwi
44.00 nwi

wind assisted

26.96 2.9
28.69 2.6
29.34 2.6
29.60 2.6
30.80 2.6
33.43 2.6
para
masters
30-34

30.10 1.1
30.53 1.8
30.90 1.8
31.80 nwi
33.26 1.8
34,22 nwi
35.69 -4.7
wind assisted
35-39

28.24 1.1
28.29 1.8
36.75 nwi
37.65 nwi
37.71 nwi

Lavis

Thomas

Lenton-Cater

Thomas

Wieland Keonie 05.05.09
Smart

Webb

Thomas

Whiting Chelsea 18.12.08
Burford

Webb

Earl Jayda 24.07.08
Wilson Chantel 30.10.08
Bitossi Kaitlin 10.11.08
Jackson Sophie 18.05.09
Kotika Alicia 02.05.08
Brown Baillee 26.08.09
Lenton-Cater

Koops Tayla 18.10.09
Jackson

Campbell Grace 16.11,09
Burford
Colless Hayley 09.04.09
Howarth Lacey 31.12,08
Thomas
Whiting
Dundaman Akeelah  21,02.08
Jackson
Whiting
Cummings Georgia 03.02.09
Eggmolesse Harmony 14.08.08
Jackson
Butland Caitlin 01.07.09

Gadsby Ella 23.11.09
Scholes Amelie 11.09.09
Ross Keelah 13.10.08
Howarth

Brazil Sophie 08.09.09
Bee Chelyssa 11.08.09
Fogarty Alexis 14.04,08
Barron

Querro

Wieland

Webb

Brown

Barkhuizen Liani 23,09.09

Tempany Anna
Tempany

van den Worm Elaine
Porter Kayla

Taylor Tammy
Taylor

Taylor

Joosten Heidi
Joosten
Hornagold Cassie
Walker Emma
Moody Nadine
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Tolga
Townsville
Townsville
Caimns
QEII
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Bowen
Townsville
Bowen
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton
Tolga
Bowen
Townsville
Caims
Mackay
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Bowen
Mackay
Townsviile
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Tolga
Tolga
Tolga
Tolga
Mackay
Bowen
Bowen
Tolga
Tolga

QEIl

Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Rockhampton
Bowen

Caimns
Townsville
Rockhiampton
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

02.08.21
20.06.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
14.03.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
15.05.21
15.05.21
20.06.21
15.05.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
25.07.21
02.08.21
15.05.21
26.09.21
22,05.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
15.05.21
02.05.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
15.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
02.05.21
15.05.21
15.05.21
02.08.21
02.08.21

14.03.21
02.05.21
02.05.21
02.05.21
02.,05.21
02.05.21

18.07.21
20.06.21
20.06.21
02.,05.21
20.06.21
25.07.21
15.05.21

18.07.21
20.06.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
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wind assisted

40-44

30.84 1.8 Percy Melissa
31.31 1.1 Percy

31.58 nwi Reid Les-Lee
41.73 nwi Wieland Kristie
45-49

30.72 1.8 Ross Kelly
32.68 -4.7 Ross

34.43 nwi Rutland Lorraine
wind assisted

31.36 2.1 Ross

50-54

31.69 2.1 Rutland Lorraine
55-59

38.53 1.8 Hughes Ceri
wind assisted

60-64

wind assisted

65-69

wind assisted

300m (Last Updated )

open

400m (Last Updated 18.12.21 )

open
55.94
58.94
59.88
59.99
1.00.64
1.03.23
1.05.68
1.06.56
1.10.76
1.13.77
2.25.25

para

ambulant
1.13.25
1.16,16
1.19.21

under 20
58.41

59,26

59.48

59.60

59.84
1.04.68
1.06.05
1.06.37
1.16.35
para
ambulant

under 18
59.12
59.30
59.78
1.00.72
1.00.74
1.00.76
1.01.34
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West Tori 14,1095
Kershaw Stephanie  19.04.95
Hughes Lillian 09,01.07
Henley Emma 13.08.03
Hughes

Lavis Aria 13,03.08
Adamski Megan 20.04.05
Soncin Olivia 03.09.03
Vicary Eryn 12.10.02
Snowden Akeesha  26.05.05
Wilson Sharna 24,12.96

White Sasha(T01)  31.08.05
Snowden Akeesha (T37)26.05.05
Snowden

Henley Emma 13.08.03
Mitchell Elliarna 24.06.02
Mitchell

Henley
Henley
Soncin Olivia 03.09.03
Soncin
Bailey Logan 29.09.03

Brand Charlotte 31.12,03

Mole Luna 19.08.05
Starr Isabella 13,05.04
Mole
Mole
Starr

Monckton Julia 27.08.05
Starr
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MKY
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BOW
MKY
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MKY
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Townsville
Caimns
Mackay
Mackay

Townsville
Bowen
Mackay

Townsville

Townsville

Townsvilie

QEU
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Sydney
Townsville

Sydney
QEIl

QE Il
Caims
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns

Rockhampton

Sydney
QEII
QEIl
Sydney
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville

20.06.21
18.07.21
02.05.21
02.05.21

20.06.21
15.05.21
02.05.21

26.09.21

26.09.21

20.06.21

06,03.21
25.09.21
27.02.21
22,0521
19.06.21
27.02.21
19.06.21
22,05.21
22,05.21
27.02.21
25.09.21

25.09.21
17.04.21
25.09.21

12.04.21
06.03.21
13.03.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
17.07.21

24,07.21

16.04.21
13.03.21
11.03.21
17.04.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
27.02.21
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1.02.07
1.02.44
1.02.59
1.03.01
1.03.09
1.03.88
1.04.44
1.04.52
1.04.76
1.05.02
1.06.58
1.07.64
1.11.63
1.11.89
1.14.07
1.15.79
1.17.72
1.24.27
para
ambulant
1.15.14
1.16.08
under 16
59.11
59.18
59.55
59.72
59,72
1.00.14
1.00.27
1.00.62
1.01.45
1.01.85
1.02.01
1.02.51
1.02.61
1.03.53
1.03.83
1.03.96
1.04.02
1.04.71
1.04,77
1.04.89
1.05.28
1.05.30
1.05.80
1,06.19
1.06.64
1.06.80
1.07.38
1.07.59
1.07.84
1.08.45
1.08.62
1.09.32
1.09.52
1.12.30
1.12.56
1.15.45
1.18.58
1.20.70
1.21.36
1.43.40

ambulant
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Starr

Twiname Lily
O’Brien Emily
O’Brien

O’Brien
Adamski Megan
Henseleit Talarah
Adamski
O’Brien
Christopher Jade
O’Brien
Adamski
O’Keefe Brooke
Wilson Maria
Snowden Akeesha
Short Shantelle
Short

White Sasha

White SashaTO01
White

Horne Elizabeth
Horne

Hughes Lillian
Hughes

Hughes

Hughes

Hughes

Horne

Gibson Maggie
Hughes
Stuchbery Tia
Stuchbery
Stuchbery
Gibson

Gibson
Kinbacher Kacee
Gibson

Hart Zsa Zsa
Woodham Sharnti
Hart

Webb Mikayla
Catelan Jorja
Dennison Matilda
Catelyn

Mabher Bridie
Nulley Ella
Filtness Ashleigh
Nulley

Nulley

Catelan

Millerd Natalie
Donovan Chloe
Millerd

Millerd

Brand Lillie
Gowland Serena
Oakley Kerri-Anne

04.03.05
17.08.05

20.04.05
06.02,05

23.03.04

10.07.05
22.10.04
26.05.05
21.09.04

31.08.05

31.08.05

25.07.07

09.01.07

17.02.06

21.01.06

03.11.06

02.09.07
12.07.06

15.03.07
15.02.06
10.02.06

14.09.07
11.01.07
18.04.06

14.06.06
19.12.07

20.03.07
12.11.06
08.10.07

Binnekamp Annabelle24.04.07

Bruggemann Marni

Nguyen Jasmine

02.07.07
30.10.07
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Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QEIl
QEII
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Bowen
Townsville

Sydney
QEII

QEIl
Townsville
Townsville
QEll
Sydney
Sydney
QEII
Sydney
Townsville
QEIl
Caimns
Mackay
Townsville
Mackay
QEII
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Bowen
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsvilie
Townsville
Cairns

19.06.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
16.10.21
22,05.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
22,05.21
24,07.21
27.02.21
19.06.21
17.07.21
01.05.21
16.05.21
27.02.21

17.04.21
16.10.21

13.03.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
13.03.21
13.04.21
12.04.21
18.12.21
12.04.21
25.09.21
06.02.21
17.07.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
24,07.21
16.05.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
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under 14

1.00.48 Batron Ava
1.01.30 Barron

1.02.01 Barron

1.02.50 Barron

1.02.56 Barron

1.03.24 Lavis Aria
1.03.47 Lavis

1.04.34 Lavis

1.04.65 Barron

1.05.02 Richards Matilda
1.06.57 Batron

1.08.16 Earl Jayda
1.08.70 Smart Eliza
1.09.11 Earl

1.09.11 Campbell Grace
1.09.91 Querro Tah’Lucy
1.11.27 Webb Isabella
1.11.35 Krause Layla
1.11.61 Wieland Keonie
1.11,62 Ross Keelah
1.11.71 Hoiss Amelia Rose
1.12.08 Campbell
1.13.15 Butland Caitlin
1.13.54 Waples Chloe
1.14.03 Howarth Lacey
1.14.19 Howarth
1.14.40 Butland

1.14.57 Burford Idya
1.14.71 Jackson Sophie
1.14.92 Webb

[.1542 Goldman Bria
1.15.60 Hazell Emily
1.15.80 Waples

11593 Howarth
1.16.10 Booth Mahlie-Shae
1.16.,51 Webb

1.16.96 Wieland

1.17.23 Ross Keelah
1.17.72 Ross

1.17.99 Rose Isabella
1.25.86 Rose

1.38.99 Brazil Sophie
para

ambulant

masters

30-34

1.12.05 Tempany Anna
1.13.60 Tempany
1.16.49 Tempany
35-39

40-44

1.18.33 Brown Kristie
45-49

50-54

55-59

65-69

04.06.08

13.03.08

17.03.08

24.07.08
25.07.09

16.11.09
12.01.09
14.04.09
07.08.09
05.05.09
13.10.08
26.12,09

01.07.09

19.02.09
21.12,08

03.04.08
18.05.09
15.02.08
09.01.09

12.03.09

13,1008
01.08.08

08.09.09
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Sydney
Sydney
QEIl
QEII
QElI
Caims
Sydney
Townsville
QEII
Townsville
QEII
Mackay
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Townsville
QEIl
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton
Cairns
Mackay
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Cairns
QEII
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Bowen
Mackay
Townsville
Bowen
Bowen

Cairns
Tolga
Mackay

Mackay

13.04.21
12.04.21
06.03.21
11.03.21
13.03.21
17.07.21
12.04.21
25.09.21
06.02.21
25.09.21
23.01.21
01.05.21
25.09.21

16.05.21.

25.09.21
22.05.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
24,0721
17.07.21
01.05.21
17.07.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
11.03.21
16.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
16.05.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
16.05.21
16.05.21

17.07.21
01.08.21
01.05.21

01.05.21
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800m (Last Updated 17.10.21 )

open
2.28.17
2.30.85
234,89
3.00.39

under 20
2.42.83
2.50.80
3.13.80
3.38.30
under 18
2.14.25
2.17.05
2.19.75
2.20.45
2.24,40
2.26.83
2.30.93
2.39.1
2.52.06
2.53.26
2.56.50
2.57.57
2.59.59
3.01.03
3.01.30
3.02.05
3.23.20
3.40.71
3.48.29

under 16
2.17.78
2.19.16
2.19,55
2.19.65
2.20.61
2.20.79
2,22.03
222,12
2.23.56
2,23.90
2.24.22
2.26.00
2.26.63
2.26,75
2.27.51
2.28.39
2,30.08
2.30.32
2.30.43
2.3048
2.30.88
2.31.87
2.35.40
2.36.56
2.37.16
2.37.29
2.37.50
2.37.69
2.38.23
241,72
2.42.00
242,15

Devine Piper 19.05,07
Fogale Emalina 13.12.06
Hall Audrey 20.11.95
Gleeson-Cherry

Rebekah 17.11.00
Beitzel Unity 06.05.02
Beitzel

Soncin Olivia 03.09.03
Devine Bailey 13.08.02
Mole Luna 19.08.05
Mole

Mole

Mole

Russo Mia 27.12.05
Poggio Laura 19.03.05

Adamski Megan 20.04.05
Clements Kiara 27.03.05
Short Shantelle 21,09.04
Short

Christopher Jade 23.03.04
Jackson Kiera 12,10,05
Short

Short

Jackson

Jackson

Rantucci Tonia-Marie 28.01.06
Tudehope Demi

White Sasha 31,08.05

Stuchbery Tia 21,01.06
Stuchbery

Woodham Sharnti 12.07.06
Stuchbery

Cullen Sofia 28.01.06
Devine Piper 19.05.07
Fogale Emalina 13.12.06
Devine

Cullen

Devine

Devine

Fogale

Devine

Fogale

Devine

Devine

Fogale

Fogale

Horne Elizabeth 25.07.07
Nulley Ella 11.01.07
Stuchbery

Maher Bridie 14.07.09
Devine

Hart Zsa Zsa 02.09.07
Nulley

Grose Paige 09.07.06
Catelan Jorja 15.02.06
Poggio Louise 18.02.07
Nulley

Catelan

Horne

Dennison Matilda 10.02.06
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Cairns
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville

Sydney
Tolga
Tolga
Tolga

QEII
Sydney
Townsville
Sydney
Townsviile
Townsville
QEII
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Mackay
Tolga
Cairns
Tolga
Townsville
Townsville

QE1I
QEll
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
QEl
Townsville
QEll
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
QETI
Townsville
QEI
Cairmns
Townsville
QEIl
Caimns
Cairns
Cairns
Mackay
Townsville
Tolga
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Tolga
Townsville

11.07.21
27.02.21
20.06.21

25.09.21

16.04.21
01.08.21
01.08.21
01.08.21

11.03.21
18.04.21
25.09.21
19.04.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
17.10.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
15.05.21
02.05.21
02.08.21
22.05.21
02.08.21
20.06.21
27.02.21

11.03.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
14.04.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
27.02.21
17.10.21
22.05.21
18.06.21
11.03.21
22.05.21
22.05.21
22.05.21
02.05.21
25.09.21
02.08.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25,09.21
02,08.21
25.09.21
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242.19
2:42:62
24322
2.44.24
2.46.67
247.12
2.48.30
2.49.77
2.51.18
2.52.24
2.56.95
3.14.81
3.14.98
3.18.87
3.21.30
3.21.32
3,21.85
3.23.13
3.24.22
3.46.60
3.46.87

para
ambulant

under 14
2.17.24
2.19.15
2.19.19
2.20.07
2.20.67
2.20.74
2.21.03
2.21.96
2.23.99
2.26.33
2.30.96
238,14
24141
2.42.,50
244.19
2.44.26
247.18
2.47.80
2.50.46
2.51.24
2.52.25
2.53.73
2.53.80
2.53.93
2.56.96
2.57.58
2.57.88
2.58.07
3.00.48
3.02.94
3.04.60
3.05.88
3.06.04
3.06.20
3.10.61
3.12.37
3.12.99
3.16.20
3.17.11
3.19.50
3.19.68
3.21.25
3.25.06
3.31.55

Millerd Natalie
Horne

Donovan Chloe
Stuchbery
Hackett Jordan
Filtness Ashleigh
Holt Alexandra
Gibson Maggie
White Emily
White Hannah
White Emily
Mullings Aaliyah
Mullings
Richardson Jacinta
Rainbow Sharie
Volpi Deandra
Rainbow

McKay Evie
Richardson
Richardson

Reid Alexandra

McGee Katelyn
McGee Siannah
McGee Katelyn
McGee Siannah
McGee Katelyn
McGee Siannah
McGee Kaitlin
McGee Siannah
McGee Siannah
McGee Katelyn
Campbell Grace
Campbell

Earl Jayda
Gadsby Elia
Krause Layla
Smart Eliza
Round Erica
Ross Keelah
Goldman Bria
Goldman
Howarth Lacey
Ross

Lavis Aria
Wieland Keonie
Goldman
Colless Hayley
Howarth
Waples Chloe
Ross

Wieland

Booth Mahlie-Shae
Rose Isabella
Howarth
Scholes Amelie
Wieland

Ross
Thompson Ayla
Butland Caitlyn
Barkhuizen Liani
Lenton-Cater Ava
Ellwood Taylah
Rose

Robinson Tara
Rose

14.06.06
19.12.07

14.06.06
18.04.06
07.02.06
17.02.06
25.10.07

25.10,07
18.10.07

15.03.07
22.05.07
23.08.07

15.02.07

07.03.07

22.03.08
22.03.08

16.11.09

24.07.08
23.11.09
07.08.09
25.07.09
26.06.08
13.10.08
15.02.08

31,1208

13.03.08
05.05.09

09.04.09
19.02.09
12.03.09
01.08.08
11.09.09
26.09.08
01.07.09
23.09.09
12.02.08
08.07.09

08.07.09
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Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay
Cairns
Rockhampton
Cairns
Townsville
Caims
Tolga
Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Tolga
Cairns

Sydney
Sydney
QEII
QEII
Sydney
Sydney
Townsville
QEII
Townsville
QEl
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Tolga
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsvilie
Mackay
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Townsville
Tolga
QEIl
Townsville
Rockhampton
Bowen
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsvilie
Townsville
Mackay
pen
Mackay
Mackay
Townsville
Tolga
Mackay
Tolga
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen

25.09.21

17.07:21

25.09.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
02.05.21
02,05.21
22.05.21
25.07.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
18.07.21
02.08.21
22,05.21
25.09.21
02.05.21
25.09.21
02.08.21
18.07.21

15.04.21
15.04.21
11.03.21
11.03.21
14.04.21
14.04.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
02.05.21
01.08.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
18.06.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
25.09.21
02.08.21
11.03.21
25.09.21
25.07.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
02.05.21
01.08.21
01.05.21
02.05.21
25.09.21
01.08.21
01.05.21
02.08.21
25.07.21
18,06.21
20.06.21
15.05.21
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3.34.32
3.48.70
3.54.96
3.57.10
4.19.10

ambulant

masters
30-34
35-39
4,02.51
40-44
3.22.15
3.34.80

45-49
50-54
55-59
3.20.18
65-69

Fogarty Alexis
Jackson Sophie
Brazil Sophie
Fogarty Alexis
Bee Chelyssa

Ashton Jenni

Drovandi Tennille
Brown Kristie

Hughes Ceri

1000m (Last Updated)

under 20
masters

1500m (Last Updated 17.10.21 )

open
4.54.94
4.58.81
5.13.84
5.47.34
6.00.99

under 20
4.56.13
52145
6.49.43
9.04.95

under 18
4.49.21
4.58.86
5.02.47
5.33.82
5.57.66
6.,06.21
6.19.47
6.29.67
947.17

under 16
4.49.20
4.50.70
4.50,72
4.51.35
4.52.10
4.52,61
4.55.03
4.56.54
4.58.03
5.00.20
5.00.50
5.00.67
5.01.53

Devine Piper
Fogale Emalina
Cox Ginger
Broad Sally
Neale Xian

Gunton Tayla
Dix Isabella
Van Hoof Sarah
Harrison Olivia

Mole Luna

Russo Mia

Poggio Laura
Clements Kiara
Jackson Kiara
Hames Annie Rose
Short Shantelle
Jackson

Barnett Ella

Devine Piper
Devine

Cullen Sofia
Devine
Stuchbery Tia
Cullen

Devine
Woodham Sharni
Fogale Emalina
Devine

Fogale

Cox Ginger
Devine

14.04.09
18.05.09
08.09.09
14.04.08
11.08.09

19.05.07
13.12.06
17.12.06
18.07.07
24.10.07

17.09.03
22,02.02
06.02.02

19.08.05
27.12.05
19.03.05
27.03.05
12.10.05
26.08.05
21.09.04

19.05.07
28.01.06

21.01.06

12.07.06
13.12.06

17.12.06

Women - Google Docs

TAB
CNS
BOW
TAB
NOR

CQA

ANQ
MKY

RER

CNS

pen

pen
pen
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Cairns
Tolga
Bowen
Tolga
Tolgl

Rockhampton

Townsville
Mackay

Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Cairns
Rockhampton

QEII
Townsville
Sydney
QE1l
Townsville
Townsville
Caimns
Townsville
QEII
Cairns
QEIl
Townsville
Townsville

17.07.21
01.08.21
15.05.21
02.08.21
01.08.21

25.07.21

20.06.21
01.05.21

20.06.21

27.02.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
27.02.21

26.09.21
26.09.21
16.05.21
24.07.21

26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
16.05.21
18.07.21
24.07.21

14.03.21
26.09.21
12.04.21
13.03.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
16.10.21
22.,05.21
14.03.21
26.09.21
20.06.21
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5.04.60 Fogale

5.07.15 Stuchbery
5.10.34 Fogale

5.12.44 Woodham
5.18.50 Maher Bridie
5.22.96 Poggio Louise
5.26.62 Nulley Ella
5.28.06 White Hannah
5.36.01 Filtness Ashleigh
54027 Donovan Chloe
5.50.41 Holt Alexandra
5.53.59 Broad Sally
5.54.99 Millerd Natalie
5.59.63 Neale Xian
7.08.36 Mullings Aalyah
9.34.16 Nguyen Jasmine
para

ambulant

under 14

4.49,03 McGee Siannah
4.49.09 McGee Katelyn
4,51.25 McGee Katelyn
452,12 McGee Siannah
4.55.62 McGee Siannah
4.57.47 McGee Katelyn
4.57.77 McGee Katelyn
4.58.11 McGee Siannah
5.01.96 Campbell Grace
5.22.16 Campbell
5.57.34 Krause Layla
6.00.31 Howarth Lacey
6.04.40 Goldman Bria
6.05.16 Goldman
6.12.48 Goldman
6.23.42 Howarth
6.30.34 Howarth
6.32.12 Ross Keelah
6.46.55 Booth Mahlic-Shae
6.47.68 Hewitt Lacey
6.57.29 Rose Isabella
6.59.54 Bidgood Alena
7.00.33 Ellwood Taylah
7.45.46 Fogarty Alexis
para

ambulant

masters

30-34

5.26.12 Alcorn Kimberly
35-39

6.22.37 Swamn Elizabeth
40-44

5.16.97 Savage Debbie
6.21.80 Williams Katie
7.10.64 Curtis Gee Nina
7.37.83 Brown Kristie
45-49

50-54

55-59

75-79

1 mile (Zast Updated 24.09.21)
5.21.26 McGee Katelyn
5.29.25 Poggio Laura
54725 Dix Isabeila
5.55.97 Holt Alexandra
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14.09.07
18.02.07
11.01.07

18.04.06
19.12.07
07.02.06
18,07.07
14.06.06
24,1007
18.10.07
30.10.07

22.03.08
22.03.08

16.11,09

07.08.09
31.12.08
15.02.08

13.10.08
12.03.09
25.09.08
01.08.08
11.09.08
08.07.09
14.04.09

22.03.08
19.03.05
22.02.02
07.02,06
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ANQ

ANQ
RRR
KPL

MKY
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Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Caims

QEl

QEI

Sydney
Sydney
Townsville
Townsville
QEN

QEII
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville
Bowen
Mackay
Bowen
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Cairns

Townsville
Mackay

Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Mackay

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

26.09.21
18.07:21
22,0521
02.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
22,05.21
16,05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26,09.21
22,05.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
22.05.21

14.03.21
14.03.21
12.04.21
12.04.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
13.03.21
13,03.21
26.09.21
22.,05.21
26.09.21
24.07.21
02.05.21
24,07.21
26.09.21
16.05.21
02.05.21
16.05.21
26.09.21
24.07.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
24.07.21
18.07.21

19.06.21

02.05.21

19.06.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
02.05.21

24.09.21
24,09.21
24,09.21
24.09.21
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3000m (Last Updated 17.10.21 )

open

under 20

9.53.61 Gunton Tayla 17.09.03 PRM 3 Sydney 17.04.21
10.06.09 Gunton PRM 1 Gold Coast 13.02.21
11.18,05 Dix Isabella 22,02.02 PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
15.17.84 Miller Madison 02.06,03 TNS 1 Mackay 01.05.21
under 18

12.09.92 Hames Annie Rose  26.08.05 KPL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
12.10.40 Goode Leah 14.11.05 PRM 2 Townsville 26.09.21
under 16

10.38.41 Woodham Shanti 12.07.06 KPL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
10.39.45 Fogale Emalina 13.12,06 CNS 2 Townsville 26.09.21
10.40.07 Cox Ginger 17.12.06 PRM 3 Townsville 26.09.21
10.49.13 Fogale CNS 7 QEII 17.10.21
10.49.18 Cox PRM 8 QEIL 17.10.21
11.01.12 Cullen Sofia 28.01.06 PRM 4 Townsville 26.09.21
11.32.59 Woodham KPL 1 Mackay 01.05.21
11.32.71 Grose Paige 09.07.06 ANQ 5 Townsville 26,09.21
12.06.64 Holt Alexandra 07.02.06 PRM 6 Townsville 26.09.21
12.08.79 Neale Xian 24.10.07 PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
12.27.66 Broad Sally 18.07.07 PRM 3 Townsville 26.09.21
under 14

10.53.68 McGee Katelyn 22.03,08 PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
10.56.31 McGee Siannah 22,0308 PRM 2 Townsville 26.09.21
12.01.55 Lane Lara 12.04,08 PRM 3 Townsville 26.09.21
13.35.47 Goldman Bria 15.02.08 KPL I Mackay 01.05.21
15.11.35 Booth Mahlie-Shae  12.03.09 ANQ 1 Townsville 26.09.21
15.34,94 Howarth Lacey 31.12.08 MKY 2 Mackay 01.05.21
15.53.24 Etlwood Taylah 08.07.09 EML 2 Townsville 26.09.21
16.53.18 Ellwood EML I Mackay 01.05.21
17.57.72 Fogarty Alexis 14.04.09 TAB 1 Cairns 17.07.21
35-39

40-44

5000m (Last Updated 26.09..21)

open

16.25.95 Ozanne-Jaques Clio  17.07.99 PRM 3 Oxford USA 10.04.21
18.15.04 Hali Audrey 20.11.95 TRR i Townsville 20.06.21
under 20

18.33.84 Gunton Tayla 17.09.03 PRM 1 Townsville 26.09.21
under 18

masters

30-34

20.04.18 Alcorn Kimberly ANQ 1 Townsville 19.06.21
35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

60-64

70-74

10000m (Last Updated 10.06,.21 )

open

33.26.86 Ozanne Jaques Clio  17.10.99 PRM 17 Eugene USA 10.06.21

33.39.80 Ozanne Jaques PRM 4 Jacksonville USA  26.05.21

33.44.78 Ozanne Jaques PRM 3 College Station USA 15.05.21
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Women - Google Docs

half marathon (Lasr Updared 03.08.21 )

1.36.46
1.44.25
1.44.49
1.45.43
1.46.09
1.46.49
1.47.55
1.48.53
1.52,15
1.52.16
1.52.46
1.53.08

Sewell Lara 13.11.83 TRR
McDonald Corina  21,04.75 TRR
Gerber Vivien 22,09.90 WRC
Rath Suzanne 08.02.84 DRA
Stafford Erin 28.04,72 TRR
Compton Liv 13.08.83 WRC
Scoles Alison 02.12.76 WRC
Quagliata Laura 23.11.86 BRR
Jefferis Jenni 18.04,7 DRA
Scuderi Maria 23,08.67 BRR
Thompson Kalyra ~ 01.05.86 DRA
Evernden Maree TRR

marathon (Last Updated 03.08.21)

open
3.37.32
412,07
4.49.10
5.03.13
5.04,12

Compton Liv 13.08.83 WRC
Wouters [lana 08.06.81 TRR
McAllister Helen 14.04.89 DRA
Heads Becky 02,0492 TRR
Labuschagne Rosemarie 23.04,58 TRR

heptathlon (Last Updated 25.09..21 )

open
3502

wind

under 20
4158
wind
under 18
1940
wind
under 16
2108

wind

1828

wind

1456

wind

1001

wind

Gleeson-Cherry

Rebekah 17.11.00 KPL
(16.57,1.55,7.40,29.39,4,91,25.63,3.00.39)
1.5 03 13
Beitzel Unity 06.05.02 CNS
(15.98,1.61,10.05,27.91,5.08,26.02.2.42.83)
0.6 -0.1  nwi
Short Shantelle 21.09.04 BOW
(22.87, 1.11, 5.72, 31.87, 3.87, 18.80, 2.52.06)
0.0 26 23
Richardson Jacinta 15.03.07 CNS
(17.96,1.28,6.19,32.68,3.77,15.31,3.24.22)
1.4 01 1.0
Richardson CNS

(18.15, 1.25, 5.92, 32.28, 3.82, 14.81, 3.18.87)

Mullings Aaliyah 18.10.07 CNS
(20.74,1.13,5,75,34.69, 3.05, 12.35, 3.13.98)

1.4 -0.1 16
Reid Alexandra 07.03.07 CNS

(23.26, 1.25, 5.75, 38.50, 3.55, 6.61, 3.46.87)

Reid CNS

»

oougmqu:-h&-—-»—-»—&

27
29
30

DNF
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Townsville
Townsville
Airlie
Caimns
Home Hill
Whitehaven
Home Hill
Home Hill
Cairns
Townsville
Caims
Aitlie

Airlie

Townsviile
Townsviile
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville

Sydney

Townsville

Townsville

Caimns

Townsville

Caims

Townsville

03.08.21
03.08.21
18.07.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
27.06.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
18.04.21
03.08.21
18.04.21
18.07.21

18.07.21
03.08.21
03.08.21
03.08.21
03.08.21

25.09.21

16.04.21

20.06.21

25.09.21

18.07.21

26.09.21

18.07.21

26.09.21
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masters
35-39

40-44
45-49

50-54

hurdles (Last Updated 19.12.21)

60 metres
open

100 metres
14.19 1.9
14,46 0.0
16.57 1.5
18.08 nwi
wind assisted
15.00 2.7
open

400 metres
open
under 20
100 metres
15.79 0.9
15.98 0.6
16.39 1.0
16.96 -1.2
wind assisted
400 metres
underl8
100 metres
15.51 0.5
16.37 0.7
16.60 nwi
22.87 0.0
24,07 nwi
wind assisted
15.61 2.5
16.23 24
16.29 2.2
400 metres
1.10.85
1.15.44
1.1545
1.18.87
1.19.54
under 16
90 metres
15.80 nwi
17.96

17.99 nwi
18.06 1.3
18.15 nwi
18.67 1.3
19.46 1.9
20.09 1.9
20.63 nwi
20.74 14
20.86 14
23.26 nwi
22.20 1.3

West Tori 14.10.95
West

Gleeson-Cherry

Rebekah 17.11.00
Gleeson-Cherry

Blunt Holly

Beitzel Unity 06.05.02
Beitzel
Beitzel
Beitzel

Blunt Holly 22.07.05
Ries Mirae 13.09.04
Blunt
Short Shantelle 31.09.04
Short

Monckton Julia 27.08.05
Ries
Ries

Monckton Julia 27.08.05
Adamski Megan 20,04.05
Adamski
Adamski
Adamski

Lenoy Lillianne 12,02.07
Richardson Jacinta  15.03.07
Richardson
Richardson
Richardson
Rainbow Sharie 22.05.07
Broomhall Emmerson 11.01,07

McKay Evie 15.02.07
Mullings Aaliyah 18.10.07
Mullings

Reid Alexandra 07.03.07
Reid

Reid

Women - Google Docs

TNS
TNS

CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS

LGR
KPL

BOW
BOW

MKY

hep

hep

hep
8h

6h

hep

—_ N N DD e

hep
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QEII
Townsville

Townsville
Rockhampton

uQ

QEII
Sydney
Sydney
Cairns

QEII

Sydney
Rockhampton
Townsville
Bowen

Mackay
Mackay

QEIl

Mackay
Mackay
QElI
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville

14.03.21
18.06.21

24.09.21
25.07.21

25,09.21

14.03.21
15.04.21
13.04.21
18.07.21

14.03.21
17.04.2]
25.07.21
19.06.21
15.05.21

02.05.21
02.05.21

14.03.21

01.05.21
01.05.21
17.10.21
18.06.21
24.09.21

18.06.21
24.09.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
22.05.21
24,09.21
24.09.21
18.07.21
26.09.21

24/51



1/31/22, 4.54 PM Women - Google Docs

wind assisted

para

ambulant

200 metres

32.68 1.8 Horne Elizabeth 25,0707 PPA 1 Townsville 24.09.21
38.30 1.8 Rainbow Sharie 22.05.07 NOR 3 Townsville 24,09.21
39.80 nwi Broomhall Emmerson 11.01.07 KPL 1 Mackay 01.05.21
under 14

80 metres

13.26 -1.0 Chester Isabella 20.03.08 TNS 1 QEII 16.10.21
13.37 nwi Chester TNS 1 QEII 14.03.21
13.59 -0.3 Chester TNS 4h Sydney 13.04.21
13.73 0.0 Chester TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
13.86 0.1 Colless Hayley 09,04.09 NMA 2 QEII 19.12.21
14.19 -0.2 Lavis Aria 13.03.08 CNS 4h Sydney 13.04.21
14.28 14 Lavis CNS 1 Cairns 17.07.21
14.39 0.1 Lavis CNS 1 Townsville 19.06.21
14,52 0.0 Lavis CNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
14.66 1.7 Wilson Chantel 30.10.08 TNS 1 Townsville 26,09.21
14.80 2.0 Colless NMA 1 Townsville 26.09.21
14.92 0.0 Lenton-Cater Ava 12.02.08 CNS 3 Townsville 27.02.21
15.10 1.7 Lavis CNS 2 Townsville 26.09.21
15.35 1.7 Lenton-Cater CNS 3 Townsville 26.09.21
15.36 2.0 Jackson Sophie 18.05.09 CNS 2 Townsville 26.09.21
15.57 nwi Colless NMA 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
15.98 2.0 Wieland Keonie 05.05.09 MOR 4 Townsville 26.09.21
16.21 -1.2 Varidel Amira 20.05.09 TNS 1 Townsville 20.06.21
16.43 2.0 Varidel TNS 5 Townsville 26.09.21
16.54 1.7 Taylor Lily 09.12,08 ANQ 4 Townsville 26.09.21
16.80 2.0 Ellwood Taylah 08.07.09 EM; 6 Townsvilie 26.09.21
17.08 -1.2 Johnston Lilly ADF 2 Townsville 20.06.21
17.38 1.7 Miles Zoe 25.07.08 CNS 5 Townsville 26.09.21
17.52 nwi Ellwood EML 2 Rockhampton 25,07.21
17.59 1.7 Muir Keeleigh 24,10,08 BOW 6 Townsville 26.09.21
17.68 1.7 Whiting Chelsea 18.12.08 RSV 7 Townsville 26.09.21
17.91 0.1 Muir BOW 2 Townsville 19.06.21
18.08 nwi Whiting RSV 2 Bowen 15,05.21
18.19 2.0 Butland Caitlin 01.07.09 DAC 7 Townsville 26.09.21
18.33 2.0 Cherry Gabriella 25.03.09 KPL 8 Townsville 26.09.21
18.60 nwi Ear] Jayda 24.07.08 MKY 3 Bowen 15.05.21
19.03 nwi Muir BOW 4 Bowen 15.05.21
2045 1.4 Butland DAA 1 Cairns 17.07.21
22.58 nwi Brazil Sophie 08.09.09 BOW i Bowen 15.05,21
wind assisted

15.15 3.6 Colless NMA 1 Mackay 01.05.21
16.40 3.6 Brown Baillee 26.08.09 KPL 2 Mackay 01.05.21
16.42 3.6 Wieland Keonie 05.05.09 MOR 3 Mackay 01.05.21
17.68 3.6 Ellwood Tayah 08.07.09 EML 4 Mackay 01.05.21
18.37 3.6 Barkhuizen Liani 23.09.09 MKY 5 Mackay 01.05.21
18.80 2.8 Whiting RSV 1 Mackay 01.05.21
19.01 2.8 Muir BOW 2 Mackay 01,05.21
19.07 2.8 Fernandez Grisel 01.03.08 MKY 3 Mackay 01.05.21
90 metres

wind assisted

200 metres

31.10 0.5 Chester Isabella 20.03.08 TNS 5h Sydney 15.04.21
35.86 -0.1 Colless Hayley 09.04.09 NMA 1 Townsville 24,09.21
36.24 0.0 Lavis Aria 13.03.08 CNS 1 Caimns 18.07.21
36.32 nwi Colless NMA 1 Mackay 02.05.21
36.37 1.8 Lavis CNS 1 Townsville 24.09.21
36.65 nwi Brown Baillie 26.08.09 KPL 2 Mackay 02.05.21
38.81 -0.1 Ellwood Tayah 08.07.09 EML 2 Townsville 24,09.21
39.27 1.8 Lenton-Cater Ava 12.02.08 CNS 2 Townsville 24.,09.21
41.73 -0.1 Cherry Gabriella 25/03.08 KPL 3 Townsville 24,09.21
42.12 nwi Ellwood EML 3 Mackay 02,0521

wind assisted
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masters
100 metres

35-39
20.49 1.6 Newington Dash CQA 1 Townsville 26.09.21

400 metres
80 metres
40-44

400 metres
100 metres
80 metres
wind assisted
45-49

80 metres

14.89 -1.2 Ross Kelly BOW 1 Townsvilie 18.06.21
15.18 2.0 Ross BOW 1 Townsville 26.09.21
15.71 -1.8 Vaughan Heather CNS 1 Cairns 22.05.21

100 metres

400 metres
1.20.09 Ross Kelly BOW I Townsvilie 19.06.21

50-54
100 metres

wind assisted
110 metres

65-69
100 metres
3000 metres

steeplechase (Last Updated 16.10.21)
open
3000 Metres

under 20
17.25.10 Miller Madison 06.02.03 TNS I Mackay 02,05.21

under 18
3000 Metres

under 18
2000 Metres
8.20.77 Goode Leah 14.11.05 PRM I Townsville 24.09.21
under 16

2000 metres

7.28.23 Cox Ginger 17.12.06 PRM
7.31.94 Woodham Sharni 12.07.06 KPL
7.38.05 Cox PRM
7.43.54 Fogale Emalinal 13.12.06 CNS
8.24.02 Woodham KPL
8.26.27 Hackett Jordan 14.06.06 CNS
8.52.15 Catelan Jorge 15.02.06 ANQ
10.37.39 Rainbow Sharie 22.05.07 NOR

masters
30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54
65-70

QEIl 16.10.21
Townsville 24.09.24
Townsville 24.09.21
Townsville 24.09.21
Mackay 01.05.21
Townsville 24.09.21
Townsville 24,09.21
Townsville 24.09.21

BB W N —
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track walks (Last Updated 24.09.21)

open
under 16
3000 metres
under 16
1500 metres
under 14
1500 metres
10.48.69 Ellwood Tayah 08.07.09 EML 1 Mackay 01.05.21
11.31.51 Ross Keelah 13.10.08 EML 1 Townsville 24.09.21
11.36,99 Ross BOW 1 Mackay 01,05.21
11.52.60 Ellwood EML 1 Rockhampton 25,07.21
12.10.64 Muit Keeleigh 24.10.08 BOW 2 Townsville 24.09.21
12.18,77 Muir BOW 2 Mackay 01,05.21
12.21.36 Ross BOW 1 Bowen 16.05.21
12.36.56 Hewitt Lacey 25.09.08 EML 2 Rockhampton 25.07.21
13.01.89 Muir BOW 2 Bowen 16.05.21
14.25.12 Bee Chelyssa 11.08.09 NOR 1 Caimns 22,05.21
ambulant
masters
30-34
35-39
10.07.26 Newington Dash CQA 1 Townsville 24,09.21
800m
6.00.11 Moody Nadine CQA 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
40-44
800m
43844 Brown Kristie MKY 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
6.52.55 Hewitt Louise EML 1 Rockhampton 25.07.21
40-45
45-49
50-54
long jump (Last Updated 16.10.21 )
open
5.09 0.0 Hall Mariam 27.11.06 TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
5.07 0.0 Chester Zoe 06.11.06 TNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
491 nwi Gleeson-Cherry

Rebekah 17.11.00 KPL hep Townsville 25.09.21
4.77 awi Gleeson-Cherry KPL 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
4.63 0.0 Chester Isabella 20.03.08 TNS 3 Townsville 27.02.2%
4.63 1.3 Vicary Eryn 12.10.02 MUL 2 Townsville 25.09.21
4.33 0.0 Connery Madeline  17.03.06 TNS 4 Townsville 27.02.21
4.15 0.0 Dean Willow 17.04.08 TNS 5 Townsville 27.02.21
3.80 0.0 Varidel Amira 20,05.09 TNS 7 Townsville 27.02.21
3.65 0.0 Wilson Sharna 24,1296 TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
3.57 0.0 Whiting Chelsea 18.12.08 RSV 8 Townsville 27.02.21
3.55 1.1 Wilson TNS 4 Townsville 19.06.21
wind assisted
5.78 4.8 West Tori 14,1095 TNS hep Townsville 19.06.21
5.33 2.9 West TNS 8 QEII 14.03.21
4.52 2.2 Vicary MUL 3 Townsville 19.06.21
4.45 5.2 Lavis Aria 13.03.08 CNS 2 Caims 11,07.21
4.37 4.2 Millerd Natalie 14.06.06 TAB 2 Cairns 11.07.21
424 3.3 Sichter Monique ANQ 3 Cairns 18.07.21
4,23 3.9 Devine Piper 19.05.07 CNS 4 Cairns 11.07.21
4,01 2.8 Catelan Jorja 15.02.06 ANQ 5 Cairns 11.07.21
4,01 2.3 Wilson Sharna 24,12,96 TNS 3 Townsville 25.09.21
3.96 2.9 Jackson Sophie 18.05.09 CNS 6 Cairns 11.07.21
3.1 2.2 Taylor Shani ANQ 1 Cairns 22.05.21
2.96 3.1 Taylor Dharni ANQ i Mackay 01.05.21
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para
ambulant
wind assisted

under 20
5.08 nwi
4,97 1,1
4.74 1.1
4.66 1.2
4.57 0.1
4.55 1.1
4.50 0.0
4.44 0.0
4,24 0.0
4.23 1.1
4.23 1.4
4.15 0.0
para
ambulant
under 18
5.38 0.9
5.07 1.3
5.04 nwi
5.03 0.2
5.01 0.0
4.87 0.9
4.72 1.9
4.55 nwi
4.50 1.9
441 2.0
4.31 1.7
3.96 1.6
3.93 nwi
3.52 nwi
wind assisted
5,00 3.7
4,42 53
3.87 2.3
para
ambulant
3.96 0.1
3.78 1.9
under 16
5.88 0.6
5.67 0.5
5.48 0.6
548 1.3
548 -0.6
4,95 0.0
4,92 1.0
491 1.7
4.81 0.7
4,75 nwi
4.67 1.3
4.46 0.0
4.46 0.0
4.43 0.0
4.43 nwi
437 nwi
4.30 nwi
4.20 nwi
4,18 nwi
4.07 0.0

Beitzel Unity
Beitzel
Le’Gear Amy
Miller Madison
Vicary Eryn
Vicary

Vicary

Miller
Cunsamy Jordy
Miller

Doran Holly
Doran

Atkins Taylah
Atkins

Blunt Holly
Gambino Coco
Ries Mirae
Gambino
Gambino
Stewart Zyta
Wilson Maria
Rohrsheim Jessica
Wilson

Bee Liana
McKay Grace
Gambino

Ries
McKay
Shott Shantelle

White Sasha (FO1)

White

Chester Zoe
Chester
Chester
Chester
Chester
Blunt Holly

06.05.02
30.07.03

12.06.03
12.10.02

11.09.03

29.01.02

19.04.05
22.07.05

29.06.05
13.09.04

16.07.04
22,10.04
28.04.04

09.09.04
12.07.04

21.09.04

31.08.05

06.11.06

22,07.05

Vardanega Demi Kay 22.02.07

Hilton Sienna
Gee Maia Curtis
Curtis Gee
Curtis Gee
Stewart Yasmin
Millerd Natalie
Lenoy Lillianne
Millerd

Horne Elizabeth
Rainbow Sharie
Nulley Ella
Rossiter Madeline

04.09.07
03,03.06

24.07.07
14.06.06
12.02.07

25.07.07
22.05.07
11.01.07
05.07.06

Binnekamp Annabelle24.04.07

Women - Google Docs
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Sydney
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Caims
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
QEII

Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Cairns
Townsvilie
Townsville
Rockhampton
Caimns

Mackay
Mackay
Townsville

Townsville
QEII

Townsville
Townsville
QEII

Sydney

QEII

QEll
Townsville
Townsville
QEll
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns

Tolga

Tolga

Caitns
Rockhampton
Townsvilie

16.04.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
22.05.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
17.07.21
19.06.21

25.09.21
19.06.21
24.07.21
19.06.21
11.03.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
19.06.21
22,05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
24,07.21
17.07.21

01.05.21
01.05.21
19.06.21

26.09.21
16.10.21

25.09.21
19.06.21
13.03.21
13.04.21
16.10.21
16.10.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
13.03.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
24.09.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
17.07.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
17.07.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
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4.05 nwi Besch Alice 17.04.07 CQA 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
3.94" 0.6 Gowland Setena 12.11.06 ISA” 5 Townsville25,09.21
391 nwi Szerstuk Alexa 10.08.07 TAB pen Tolga 02.08.21
3.87 nwi Richardson Jacinta  15.03.07 CNS pen Tolga 02.08.21
3.84 nwi Stewart KPL 2 Rockhampton 24.07.21
3.83 nwi White Emily 25.10.07 MKY 3 Rockhampton 24.07.21
3.82 nwi Richardson CNS hep Cairns 18.07,21
3.55 nwi Reid Alexandra 07.03.07 CNS hep Caims 18.07.21
3.52 1.1 Peel Tia 19.05.06 ISA 6 Townsville 25.09.21
347 NWI McKay Evie 15.02.07 EML 4 Rockhampton 24,07.21
342 nwi Koops Mckenzie 13.07.07 RSV 1 Bowen 16.05.21
3.34 0.7 Haider Kaira 25,02,07 CNS 6 Townsville 25.09.21
3.29 0.2 Haider CNS 2 Townsville 19.06.21
3.23 0.0 Oakley Kerry-Anne  08,10.07 NOR 7 Townsville 25,09.21
3.16 nwi Haider CNS 2 Cairns 17.07.21
3.14 1.3 Pascoe Angeline 30.08.07 MUL 3 Townsville 19.06.21
3.02 -0.1 Pascoe MUL 8 Townsville 25.09.21
3.00 nwi Pascoe MUL 3 Cairns 17.07.21
wind assisted

4,78 2.2 Gee KpPL 1 Mackay 02.05.21
447 2.8 McKay EML 1 Mackay 02.05.21
4,08 2.6 White MKY 2 Mackay 02.05.21
ambulant

under 14

5.05 0.0 Batron Ava 04.06.08 MKY 1 QEIll 13.03.21
5.04 0.3 Barron MKY 2 Sydney 14.04.21
4.90 1.6 Barron MKY 1 QEIl 20.02.21
4.79 nwi Cooper Katie 19.05.08 CQA { Rockhampton 24.07.21
4,76 -1.1 Barron MKY 1 QEII 06.03.21
4,72 1.3 Barron MKY 1 QEII 06.02.21
4,72 0.0 Miles Zoe 27.05.08 CNS =] Townsville 25,09.21
4.72 0.0 Taylor Lily 09.12.08 ANQ =1 Townsville 25.09.21
4.63 1.0 Barron MKY 1 QEII 23,0121
4,50 1.7 Dean Willow 17.04.08 TNS 18 Sydney 14.04.21
4.47 0.0 Lavis Atia 13.03.08 CNS 3 Townsville 25.09.21
4,24 0.0 Wieland Keonie 05.05.09 MOR 4 Townsville 24.09.21
422 nwi Dean TNS 1 Townsville 18.06.21
421 nwi Shackelton Ella KPL 2 Rockhampton 24.07.21
4,19 0.0 Wieland MOR 9 QEIl 13,03.21
4.16 nwi Lavis CNS 1 Cairns 17.07.21
4,12 0.0 Whiting Chelsea 18.12,08 RSV 5 Townsville 25,09.21
4.11 0.1 Lavis CNS 2 Townsville 18.06.21
4,10 -0.9 Colless Hayley 09.04.09 NMA 1 Mackay 01.05.21
4.07 nwi Gadsby Ella 23.11.09 TAB pen Tolga 02.08.21
4.03 0.0 Burford Indya 03.04.08 MKY 3 Townsville 18.06.21
4,03 0.0 Jackson Sophie 18.05.09 CNS 5 Townsville 24.09.21
4.02 nwi Jackson CNS pen Tolga 0208.21
3.98 nwi Jackson CNS 1 Cairns 18.07.21
3.95 -2,7 Wieland MOR 2 Mackay 01,05.21
3.95 0.0 Colless NMA 6 Townsville 24.09.21
3.90 0.1 Lenton-Cater Ava 12.02,08 CNS 4 Townsville 18.06.21
3.89 nwi Jackson CNS 1 Cairns 22,05.21
3.87 nwi Webb Isabella 14.04.09 MKY 1 Townsville 18.06.21
3.87 nwi Macbride Ciarn 31.07.08 CNS 2 Cairns 17.07.21
3.86 0.0 Wilson Chantel 30.10.08 TNS 6 Townsville 25.09.21
3.86 nwi Colless NMA 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
3.83 0.8 Burford MKY 7 Townsville 25.09.21
3.72 0.0 Muir Keeleigh 24.10,08 BOW 8 Townsville 25.09.21
3.7 0.0 Dundaman Akeelah 21.12.08 NOR 9 Townsville 25.09.21
3,71 nwi Hazell Emily 09.01.09 CNS 2 Cairns 18.07.21
3.69 -2.7 Green Madison 14,04.09 RSV 3 Mackay 01.05.21
3.66 nwi Ellwood Taylah 08.07.09 EML 2 Rockhampton 24.07.21
3.65 -3.5 Burford MKY 2 Mackay 01.05.2¢
3.64 nwi Koops Tayla 18,10.09 RSV 1 Bowen 16.05.21
3.63 nwi Butland Caitlyn 01.07.09 DAC pen Tolga 02.08.21
3.63 nwi Lenton-Cater CNS 3 Cairns 17.07.21
3.62 nwi Lehmann Zara CQA 3 Rockhampton 24.07.21
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3.56 0.0
3.53 0.0
3.50 0.0
349 0.5
342 -5.1
332 -4.0
3.26 nwi
3.16 nwi
3.10 nwi
3.03 nwi
297 -3.3
2,85 0.0
2.84 nwi
245 nwi
2.39 nwi
wind assisted
3.74 4.4
para
ambulant

wind assisted

masters
30-34

3.76 0.8
3.69 -3.1
3.30 nwi
3.11 -3.4
2.77 nwi

wind assisted

35-39

4.35 0.2
3.84 nwi
3.74 nwi
3.57 nwi
353 nwi
3.51 2.7
3.48 nwi
3.18 -3.4
3.10 nwi
2.77 nwi
40-44

4,11 -3.5
342 nwi
3.28 1.3
3.18 -3.5
3.07 nwi
45-49

4.20 1.9
3.86 nwi
2.89 nwi
248 -2.6
2.42 nwi
wind assisted
4.37 23
50-54

141 .1
55-59

60-64

2.60 nwi

wind assisted
65-69

Ross Keelah
Cherry Gabriella
Ross

Muir

Ross

Barkhuizen Liani
Hewitt Lacey
Scholes Amelie
Gardner Rebecca
Fogarty Alexis
Rose Isabella
Bee Chelyssa
Bee

Bee

Brazil Sophie

Whiting

Tempany Anna
Tempany
Tempany
Weckers Erinn

13.10.08
25.03.09

23.09.09
25.09.08
11.09.09
03.03.09
14.04.09
01.08.08
11.08.09

08.09.09

Tayloy-McLean Emma

Newington Dash
Moody Natalie
Dolan Chery!

Taylor-McLean Michelle

Hornagold Cassie
Wyatt Amanda
Wyatt

Dolan

Ashton Jenni
Walker Emma

Reid Les-Lee
Curtis Gee Nina
Gee

Wieland Kristie
Barnett Heidi

Ross Kelly

Ross

Broombhall Sandra
Broomhal!
Wogand Rebecca

Ross

Hendy Kerry

Papadimos Yvonne
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Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay
Rockhampton
Tolga
Rockhampton
Cairns
Mackay
Townsville
Cairns

Tolga

Bowen

Mackay

Townsville
Mackay
Tolga
Mackay
Rockhampton

Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton

Townsville
Bowen
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton

Townsville

Townsville

Bowen

25.09.21
24,09,21
18.06.21
20.06.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
24,07.21
02.08.21
24.07.21
17.07.21
01.05.21
24.09.21
22.05.21
02.08.21
16.05.21

01.05.21

19.06.21
01.05.21
01.08.21
01.05.21
24.07.21

26.09.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
24,07.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
24.07.21

01.05.21
24,07.21
26.09.21
01.05.21
24,07.21

19.06.21
16.05.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
24.07.21

26.09.21

26.09.21

16.05.21
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triple jump (Last Updated 18.12.21)

open

12.72 12
12.38 1.6
11.19 0.0
10.97 1.2
10.55 nwi
9.98 1.2
9.01 0.0
8.90 1.0
8.86 0.0
8.07 nwi
7.49 0.0

wind assisted

para
ambulant
under 20
10.18 0.0
10.01 0.7
9.86 nwi
9.72 1.1
9.65 0.0
9.48 nwi
9.33 0.2
9.33 0.0
9.14 0.0
9.06 1.7
9.05 1,7
wind assisted
9.58 3.0
under 18
11.52 0.0
9.73 1.0
9.29 1.0
9.11 0.3
8.97 nwi
8.62 nwi
8.42 0.8
8.34 0.0
8.34 0.0
8.23 -4,0
822 1.0
8.09 nwi
8.05 nwi
7.94 -4.2
6.57 nwi
6.18 nwi

wind assisted

Chester Zoe
Chester Zoe
Chester Zoe
Gleeson-Cherry
Rebekah
Gleeson-Cherry
Chester Isabella
Connery Madeline
Vicary Erin
Lenton-Cater Ava
Thomas Indiana
Whiting Chelsea

Devine Bailey
Devine
Soncin Olivia
Le'Gear Amy
Soncin

Miller Madison
Soncin

Miller

Vicary Eryn
Miller

Vicary

Vicary

Atkins Taylah
Jackson Kiera
Gambino Coco
Gambino
Gambino
Jackson
Jackson
Gambino
Short Shantelle
McKay Grace
Thomas Indiana
Short

McKay

Short

Bamett Ella
Thicker Chloe

06.11.06

17.11.00

20.03.08
17.03.06
12.10.02
12.02.08
29.01.08
18.12.08

19.05.07

06.09.03
30.07.03

02.06.03

12,10.02

19.05.05
12.10.05
29.06.05

21.09.04
12.07.04
29.01.08

09.04.05
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CNS
CNS
TAB
ANQ
TAB
TNS
TAB
TNS
MUL

MUL
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Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Townsville

Cairns

QB
Townsville
Townsville
Caims

Caimns

Cairns

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Bowen
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Bowen

25.09.21
20.06.21
27.02.21

25.09.21
25.07.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
25.09.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
27.02.21

27.02.21
25.09.21
18.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
18.07.21
22,05.21
20.06.21
20.06.21
22,05.21
25.09.21

22,05.21

18.12.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
18.07.21
18.07.21
22.05.21
20.06.21
20.06.21
02.05.21
20.06.21
15.05.21
25.07.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
15.05.21
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under 16
12.25 1.4
12.10 0.0
11.66 1.0
11.65 -1.4
10.71 1.0
10.60 0.6
10.58 1.9
10.47 -0.5
10.21 -2.5
10.16 nwi
10.12 nwi
9.80 0.5
9.35 nwi
9.08 1.1
9.06 nwi
8.56 1.3
8.32 -2.6
8.20 1.8
8.06 0.9
8.04 0.7
7.93 nwi
7.71 nwi
wind assisted
9.15 22
8.92 2.6
7.18 2.5
ambulant
under 14
10.50 2.9
10.48 0.3
10.47 0.4
9.54 0.3
9.51 nwi
9.36 -3.5
9.12 nwi
9.04 -0.3
8.83 nwi
8.70 1.2
8.58 -1.1
8.57 0.0
8.55 1.6
8.48 nwi
8.44 1.3
8.39 0.0
8.25 0.4
8.23 nwi
8.23 0.0
8.20 0.1
8.17 nwi
8.04 nwi
7.81 1.1
7.62 0.0
7.39 1.0
6.99 nwi
6.80 nwi
6.25 nwi
6.12 nwi
6.06 nwi

wind assisted

10.26 3.9
9.36 24
8.26 2.9
731 2.3
para
ambulant
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Chester Zoe 06.11.06
Chester
Chester
Chester
Horne Elizabeth 25.07.07
Vardanega Demi Kay 22.02.07
Gee Maia Curtis 03.03.06

Gee

Gee

Home

Gee

Hilton Sienna 04.09.07
Millerd Natalie 14.06.06
Rainbow Sharie 22.05.07
Raciti Ermna 30.01.06
Millerd

McKay Evie 15.02.07
Richardson Jacinta  15.03.07
Bean Natalie 08.09.06
Reid Alexandra 07.03.07
Besch Alice 17.04.07
McKay Evie 15.02.07
Millerd

Binnckamp Annabelle24.04.07
Peel Tia 19.05.06
Dean Willow 17.04.08
Chester Isabella 20.03,08
Barron Ava 04.06.08
Miles Zoe 25,07.08
Cooper Katic 19.05.08
Barron

Thomas Indiana 29.01.08
Barron

Macbride Ciana 31.07.08
Marshall Madison  02,08.21
Thomas

Colless Hayley 09.04.09
Lenton-Cater Ava 12.02.08
Thomas

Burford Indya 03.04.08
Butland Caitlin 01.07.09
Whiting Chelsea 18.12,08
Brown Baillie 26.08.09
Smart

Cherry Gabriella 25.03.09
Lenton-Cater

Whiting

Ross Keelah 13,10.08
Muir Keeleigh 24.10.08
Ross

Muir

Ross

Rose Isabell 01.08.08
Hewitt Lacey

Gardner Rebecca 03.03.09

Barron

Taylor Lily 09.12.08
Whiting

Muir

Women - Google Docs

TNS

MKY
CNS
CQA
MKY
TNS

CNS
ANQ
TNS

CNS

MKY
DAA
RSV

ANQ
KPL
CNS
RSV
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
BOW
RSV
EML
KPL

MKY

RSV
BOW
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Townsville
QEII

QE1I

Sydney
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QEIl
Mackay
Cairns
Rockhampton
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns

Cairns
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Sydney
Sydney
Townsville
Rockhampton
QElI

Cairns

QEIl

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Bowen
Bowen
Bowen
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

QElI
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay

26.09.21
17.10.21
14.03.21
14.04.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
14.03.21
02.05.21
18.07.21
25.07.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
22.05.21
02.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
25.07.21
25.07.21

26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21

26.09.21
13.04.21
13.04.21
26.09.21
25.07.21
16.01.21
18.07.21
30.01.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
15.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
26.09.2]
26.09.21
18.07.21
15.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
02,05.21
15.05.21
15.05.21
15.05.21
25.07.21
25.07.21

14.03.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
02.05.21
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masters
30-34

6.34 -1.7
wind assisted
35-39

8.79 0.0
wind assisted
40-44

7.13 nwi
6.29 -0.1
wind assisted
8.14 3.4
45-49

8.81 0.0
8.58 nwi
548 nwi
529 nwi
wind assisted
7.86 3.8
6.91 2.2
50-54

wind assisted
65-69

Vikionkorpi Jenny
Newington Dash
Curtis Gee Nina
Curtis Gee

Reid Les-Lee

Ross Kelly

Ross

Sorensen Nic
Wogand Rebecca

Porter Kayla
Weekers Erinn

high jump (Last Updated 26.09.21)

open
1.70
1.68
1.55
1.55

1.54
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.00

under 20
1.60
1.55
1.50
145
145
1.35
1.35

under 18
1.70
1.50
1.50
145
145
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.1
1.10

West Tori 14,1095
West

Wilson Maddie
Gleeson-Cherry

Rebekah 17.11.00
Devine Bailey 19.05.07
Devine

Wilson Maria 22,10,04
Gleeson-Cherry

Gambino Coco 29.06.05
Gambino

Taylor Sharni

Beitzel Unity 06.05.02
Beitzel
Devine Bailey 19.05.07
Devine
Devine
McCahon Kasey 02.07.03
Soncin Olivia 03.09.03

Saldumbide Maeghan 06,05.04

Wilson Maria 22.10.04
Munro Shae 02.07.05
Ries Mirae 13,09,04
Wilson

Gambino Coco 29.06.05
Ries

Rohrsheim Jessica  12.10.05
Rantucci Tonia-Marie 28.01.04
Gambino

Gambino

Adamski Megan 20.04,05
Short Shantelle 21.09.04
Jackson Kiera 12.10.05

Women - Google Docs

MUL

CQA

KPL

KPL

MKY

BOW
BOW
MUL
ANQ

MKY
ANQ

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1 D_Jkp-d-hK7EE2xarbVOZbRG5wuiT2Pxvla2BIDOANSs/edit

Caims

Townsville

Rockhampton
Townsville

Mackay

Townsville
Bowen
Cairns
Rockhampton

Mackay
Mackay

QEL
Townsville
Caims

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Cairmns
Townsville
Mackay

QE Il
Tolga
Townsville
Cairns
Tolga
Townsville
Tolga

Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
QEI
Cairns
Tolga
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsvilic
Tolga

22,05.21

25.09.21

25.07.21
25.09.21

01.05.21

25.09.21
15.05.21
18.07.21
25.07.21

02.05.21
02.05.21

14.03.21
18.06.21
11.07.21

24.00.21
26.09.21
27.02.21
27.02.21
24.07.21
18.07.21
18.06.21
01.05.21

14.03.21
01.08.21
24.09.21
22.05.21
01.08.21
24.09.21
01.08.21

24,09.21
17.04.21
24.09.21
01.05.21
24.09.21
24.09.21
12,03.21
22.05.21
01.08.21
22,05.21
19.06.21
24.07.21
18.06.21
01.08.21
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under 16

1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.33
1.30
1.30
1.28
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
113
1.10
1.05

ambulant
under 14

1.54
1.45
1.40
1.37
1.36
1.35
1.35
1.31
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.29
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.2§
1.25
1.2§
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10
L.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
0.95

para
ambulant

masters
30-34

1.30

35-39

1.30
1.20
1.20

Hilton Sienna 04.09.07
Rossiter Madeline  05.07.06
Millerd Natalie 14.06.06

Vardanega Demi Kay 22.02.07
Richardson Jacinta  15.03.07
Szerstuk Alexa 10.08.07
Szerstuk

Curtis Gee Maia 03.03.06
Rainbow Sharie 22.05.07
Richardson Jacinta  15.03.07
Reid Alexandra 07.03.07
Reid

Richardson

Binnekamp Annabelle24.04.07
Mullings Aaliyah 18.10.07
Reid

Mullings

Reid

Haider Kiara 25,02.07

Richards Matilda 17.03.08

Richards

Miles Zoe 25.07.08
Wieland Keonie 05.50.09
Varidel Amira 20.05.09
Varidel

Colless Hayley 09.04.09
Hazell Emily 09.01.09
Lenton-Cater Ava 12.02.08
Wieland

Smart Eliza 25.07.09
Butland Caitlyn 01.07.09
Burford Indya 03.04.08
Johnston Lilly

Butland

Dundantan Akeelah 21,12.08
Taylor Lily 09.12.08
Waples Chloe 19.02.09

Marshall Madison ~ 02.08.08
Burford

Earl Jayda 24.07.08
Cummings Georgia 03.02.09
Finey Ella 19.05.08

Barkhuizen Liani 23.09.09
Macbride Ciam 31.07.08

Ross Keelah 13.10.08
Fogarty Alexis 14,04.08
Lavis Aria 13.03.08
Lenton-Cater

Ross

Varidel

Porter Kayla

Newington Dash
Moody Nadine
Taylor-McLean Michell

Women - Google Docs

ISA
KPL
TBL

CNS
TAB
TAB

NOR
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
ANQ
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS
CNS

NMA

CQA
ANQ
ANQ
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hep
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Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Cairns
QElI
Cairmns
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Caims
Townsvilie
Caimns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Cairns
Townsville
Tolga
Tolga
Tolga
Bowen
Townsville

Mackay

Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

25.09.21
24.07.21
24,09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
22,05.21
17.07.21
12.03.21
22.05.21
24,09.21
22.05.21
18.07.21
18/07.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
24.09.21
24,09.21
19.06.21

25.09.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
19.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
01.05.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
01.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
17.07.21
19.06.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
15.05.21
27.02.21

01.05.21

26.09.21
24,07.21
24.07.21
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40-44 N
1.30 Reid Les-Lee MKY 1 T Mackay 01,05.21

45-49

1.46 Ross Kelly BOW 1 Townsville 20.06.21
1.35 Ross BOW 1 Townsville 26.09.21
1.30 Ross BOW 1 Bowen 15.05.21

50-54
60-64
65-69

pole vault (Last Updated 24.09.21)

open
under 20
2.60 Miller Madison 02.06.03 TNS 1 Townsville 18.06.21
2.60 Miller TNS 1 Townsville 24.09.21
2.50 Miller TNS 1 Cairns 18.07.21
2.50 Miller TNS 2 Caims 18.07.21
2.30 Miller TNS { Cairns 22,05.21
2.30 Miller TNS 3 Townsville 19.06.21
2,20 McCahon Kasey 02.07,03 CNS 2 Townsville 24,09.21
2.10 Graham Taylah 02.12.03 CNS 2 Cairns 18.07.21
2.00 Devine Piper 19.05.07 CNS 3 Caims 18.07.21
1.91 Devine CNS 3 Cairns 11.07.21
1.80 McCahon CNS 3 Caims 18.07.21
under 18
2.00 Rohrsheim Jessica  28.04.04 CNS 1 Caims 18.07.21
under 16
2.40 Devine Piper 19.05.07 CNS 1 Townsville 24,09.21
2,30 Devine CNS 1 Cairns 18.,07.21
1.90 Hoani-Vincent

Kayce 07.04.07 SAR 3 Townsville 24,09.21
under 14
1.60 Butland Caitlyn 01,07.09 DAC 1 Townsville 24.09.21
masters
35-39
2.40 Newington Dash CQA 1 Townsville 24.09.21
40-44
50 -54
65-69
shot put (Last Updated 16.10.21 )
open
13.17 West Tori 14.10.95 TNS hep Townsville 18.06.21
13.00 West TNS 2 QE I 13.03.21
12.53 Edwards Hannah 08.12.05 MUL pen Townsville 24,09.21
11.97 Edwards MUL pen Townsville 18.06.21
11.38 Edwards MUL 13 Syduney 17.04.21
10.36 Raciti Sophie 18.09.02 MUL 1 Townsville 24,09.21
10.26 Raciti MUL 1 Cairns 17.07.21
10.13 Raciti MUL 1 Cairns 22.05.21
10.05 Wilson Tara 05.07.00 ANQ 2 Townsville 24.09.21
9.97 Worth Adrienne 11.10.96 ANQ 2 Cairns 17.07.21
9.94 Wilson Tara 05.07.00 TNS 1 Townsville 18.06.21
9.79 Patterson Rebecca ANQ 2 Rockhampton 24.07.21
9.75 Wilson TNS 3 Townsville 24.09.21
9.00 Worth Alexandra 29.09.98 ANQ 2 Cairns 22,05.21
8.86 Worth Adrienne ANQ 3 Cairns 22.05.21

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1D_Jkp-d-hK7EE2xarbVOZbRGEwuIT2Pxvia2BIDOANs/edit 35/51
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8.80
747
7.40

7.23
5.80
5.26
4.95

para
ambulant
seated throw

under 20
11,06

10.77

10.42

10.20

10.06

10.05

10.04

10.02

10.01

9.54

9.40

4.96

para
ambulant

under 18
15.15
14.32
14.31
13.89
13.89
13.28
12.99
9,81
9.63
9.37
9.36
9,22
9,10
9.08
9.07
9.01
8.97
8.89
8.89
8.81
8.70
841
8.31
8.23
8.21
8.14
8.06
8.04
7.68
6.54
6.06
5.82
5.72
5.39
5.08

Reid Les-Lee
Chapman Jacqui
Gleeson-Cherry
Rebekah
Gleeson-Cherry
Britten Ashleigh
Taylor Sharni
Grundling Tracy

Galipo Alicia
Raciti Sophie
Beitzel Unity
Raciti

Raciti

Beitzel

Raciti

Raciti

Raciti

Graham Taylah
Graham
Harrison Olivia

Edwards Hannah
Edwards

Edwards

Edwards

Edwards

Edwards

Edwards

Sichter Jasmine
Sichter

McAulay Veronica
Sichter

Dalton Zara
Graham Taylah
McAulay Rebecca
McKay Grace
McKay

McAulay Veronica
McAulay Veronica
Dalton Isabella
Dalton Zara
McAulay Rebecca
Gambino Coco
McAulay Rebecca
Dalton Zara
Cunsamy Jordy
Dalton Isobella
Gambino Coco
Dalton Isobella
Christopher Jade
Thicker Chloe
Le’Gear Amy
Walker Tyrah
Short Shantelle
Barnett Ella
Flanagan Haylee

08.01.79

17.11.00

24.12.96
12.03.72

07.02.03
18.09.02
06.05.02

02.12.03

08.12.05

18.03.04
14.05.04
08.05.05
02.12.03

14.05.04
12.07.04

08.04.05

29.06.05

11.09.03
29.06.05
23.03.04
09.04.05
30.07.03
21.09.04

24.04.03

Women - Google Docs

MKY
ANQ

KPL
CQA

ANQ
TAB

hep
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Mackay
Rockhampton

Townsvilie
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Mackay
Cairns

Townsville
QEIl
QEIl
Tolga
Cairns
Sydney
Townsville
QEI
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton

QEU

Tolga

Sydney
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Mackay
Cairns

Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Cairns

Tolga

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Cairns
Rockhampton
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Tolga
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville

01.05.21
24.07.21

24.09.21
24.07.21
24,07.21
01.05.21
22,05.21

27.02.21
13.03.21
13.03.21
01.08.21
17.07.21
15.04.21
25.09.21
16.10.21
22.05.21
17.07.21
19.06.21
24.07.21

16.10.21
01.08.21
16.04.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
19.06.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
22.05.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
17.07.21
01.08.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
17.07.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
01.08.21
18.06.21
24,07.21
25.09.21
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under 16

14.41 Linton Isabella 06.03.06 TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
14.18 Linton TNS 2 QEIl 11.03.21
14.11 Linton TNS 1 Townsville 19.06.21
13.57 Linton TNS 5 Sydney 12.04.21
12,93 Linton TNS 1 Townsville 25,09.21
11.02 Bone Lily 21.02.06 ANQ 2 Townsville 25.09.21
10.98 Johnson Jazlyn 05.09.06 KPL 3 Townsville 25.09.21
10.43 Raciti Emma 30.01.06 MUL pen Tolga 02.08.21
10.41 Johnson KPL 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
10.20 Raciti MUL 4 Townsville 25.09.21
9.45 Pascoe Angeline 30.08.07 MUL 1 Townsville 25.09.21
9.38 Raciti MUL 2 Townsville 19.06.21
9.35 Raciti MUL pen Townsville 20,06.21
9.35 Raciti MUL i Caims 17.07.21
9.12 Pascoe MUL pen Tolga 02.08.21
9.08 Gee Curtis Maia 03.03.06 KPL 5 Townsville 25.09.21
9.03 Raciti MUL 1 Cairns 22,0521
8.90 Pascoe MUL 1 Townsville 18.06.21
8.53 Broomhall Emmerson 11.01.07 KPL 1 Mackay 01.05.21
8.51 Millerd Natalie 14.06.06 TAB 6 Townsville 25.09.21
8.47 Millerd TAB 2 Cairns 17.07.21
8.38 Szerstuk Alexa 10.08.07 TAB 1 Caims 17.07.21
8.15 Bean Natalie 08.09.06 ANQ 7 Townsville 25.09.21
7.26 McAndrew Rosie 28.05.07 MUL 2 Cairns 17.07.21
6.95 Peel Tia 19.05.06 ISA pen Townsville 25.09.21
6.60 Rainbow Sharie 22.05.07 NOR 3 Townsville 25.09.21
6.55 McAndrew MUL pen Tolga 02.08.21
6.11 Bruggemann Marni  02.07.07 LGR 4 Townsville 25.09.21
6.10 Richardson Jacinta  15.03.07 CNS hep Townsville 24.09/21
5.92 Richardson CNS hep Cairns 18.07.21
5.75 Reid Alexandra 07.03.07 CNS hep Caims 18.07.21
5.75 Mullings Aaliyah 18.10,07 CNS hep Townsville 24.09.21
5.61 Barnett Ava CQA 2 Rockhampton 24.07.21
545 Reid CNS hep Townsville 24,0921
para

ambulant

under 14

10.71 Tuala Evolita 01.05.08 TNS 2 Townsville 25.09.21
9.09 Tuala TNS 1 Townsville 18.06.21
8.95 Bitossi Kaitlin 10.11,08 RSV 3 Townsville 25.09.21
8.83 Bitossi RSV 2 Townsville 18.06.21
8.70 Brand Lillie 20.03.07 KPL 2 Rockhampton 24,07.21
8.53 Macbride Ciana 31.07.08 CNS 1 Cairns 17.07.21
8.37 Bitossi RSV 2 Cairns 17.07.21
8.32 Bitossi RSV 1 Mackay 01.05.21
8.10 Broomhall Emmerson 11.01.07 KPL 3 Rockhampton 24,07.21
7.99 Bitossi RSV 1 Bowen 16.05.21
7.26 van der Merwe Sue-Helen 10.12.09 ANQ 1 Townsville 25.09.21
7.19 Kawane Sophie ANQ 1 Caimns 17.07.21
6.92 Ellwood Taylah 08.07.09 EML 2 Townsville 25.09.21
6.65 Ellwood EML i Rockhampton 24,07.21
6.28 Rose Isabella 01.08.08 RSV 5 Townsville 25.09.21
6.27 Lavis Aria 13.03.08 CNS pen Tolga 02.08.21
6.23 Ellwood EML 1 Mackay 01.05.21
6.19 Green Madison 24.04.09 RSV 2 Mackay 01.05.21
6.00 Cummings Georgia  03.02.09 ANQ 3 Townsville 25.09.21
6.00 Muir Keeleigh 24.10.08 BOW 6 Townsville 25.09.21
5.98 Earl Jayda 24,07.08 MKY 2 Bowen 16.05.21
5.95 Rose ANQ 2 Mackay 01.05.21
5.86 Scholes Amelie 11.09.09 NOR pen Tolga 02.08.21
5.70 Rose RSV 3 Townsville 18.06.21
5.62 Rose RSV 3 Bowen 16,05.21
5.59 Muir BOW 4 Bowen 16.05.21
5.49 Heyboer Hayley ANQ pen Tolga 02.08.21
5.38 Ross Keelah 13.10.08 BOW 4 Townsville 18.06.21
532 Butland Caitlin 01.07.09 DAC pen Tolga 02.,08.21
5.18 Muir BOW 5 Townsville 18,06.21
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5.15
5.00
4.85
4.74
474
4.71
4.27
3.50

ambulant

masters

30-34
7.92
7.88
6.85
6.75
35-39
8.07
8.05
7.85
7.68
747
7.14
7.13
7.12
6.94
6.76
6.58
5.57

40-44
8.87
8.63
8.44
8.28
8.23
8.19
8.10
7.80
7.68
7.56
7.34
7.29
7.29
7.25
7.14
7.03
6.83
6.74
5.61
5.12

45-49
6.93
6.71
6.65
6.02
5.62
5.07
4.69
50-54
7.80
7.18
5.84

Muir

Ross

Gadsby Ella
Lenton-Cater Ava
Bee Chelyssa
Bee

Jackson Sophie
Fogarty Alexis

Vikionkorpi Jenny
Vikionkorpi
Hoare Cathryn

23.11.09
12.02.08
11.08.09

18,05.09
14.04.08

Taylor-McLean Emma

James Katie
Wyatt Amanda
Wyatt

Dolan Cheryl

Taylor-McLean Michelle

Hoare Cathryn
Dolan

Ashton Jenni
Titlow Kelly
Newington Dash
Hornagold Cassie
Walker Emma

Reid Les-Lee
Percy Melissa
Percy

Percy

Angel Sharyn
Austin Rebecca
Percy

Wright Amanda
Hoare Cathryn
Hoare

Curtis Gee Nina
Wright

Wright

Wallis Helen
Wieland Kristie
Hooker Julie
Gee

Barnett Heidi
Brown Kristie
Wallis

Sorensen Nic
Rutland Lorraine
Sorensen
Broombhall Sandra
Britten Terri
Grundling Tracy
Grundling

Rutland Lorraine
Langley Carherine
Taylor Lisa

Women - Google Docs

BOW

BOW*

TAB
CNS
NOR
NOR
CNS
TAB

MUL

MUL
ANQ
oA
TAB
TAB

MKY
MUL
BOW

pen
pen
pen

pen
pen
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Mackay
Bowen
Tolga
Tolga
Tolga
Townsville
Tolga
Tolga

Cairns

Tolga
Mackay
Rockhampton

Cairmns
Mackay
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Tolga
Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Mackay
Townsville
Tolga

Cairns
Rockhampton
Cairns

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Mackay
Caims
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Mackay
Bowen

Tolga
Mackay
Cairns
Mackay
Rockhampton
Cairns

Tolga

Townsville
Caims
Bowen

01.05.21
16.05.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
25.09.21
02.08.21
02.08.21

22,0521
01.08.21
01.05.21
24.07.21

22.05.21
01.05.21
24,07.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
01.08.21
24.09.21
24.07.21
24.07.21

01.05.21
25.09.21
01.08.21
17.07.21
24,07.21
17.07.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
22.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
24.07.21
01.05.21
15.05.21

01.08.21
01.05.21
17.07.21
01.05.21
24.07.21
17.07.21

01.08.21

25.09.21
22.05.21
1505.21
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55-59

5.14 Tucker Susan CQA 1 i ~~Mackay 01.05.21
4.75 Tucker CQA 1 Rockhampton 24.07.21
60-64

5.74 Rogers Bev CQA 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
seated throw

65-69

4,51 Johnson Carolyn CQA 1 Rockhampton 24,07.21
3.75 Tennent Beth CQA 2 Rockhampton 24.07.21
70-74

7579

discus (Last Updated 16.10.21)

open

48.58 Edwards Hannah 08.12.05 MUL 2 Cairns 11.07.21
46.73 Edwards MUL pen Townsville 19.06.21
46.41 Edwards MUL 1 Townsville 25.09.21
46,33 Edwards MUL 7 Sydney 18.04.21
45.56 Edwards MUL 1 Cairns 17.07.21
45.36 Edwards MUL 3 Townsville 19.06.21
43,18 Edwards MUL 10 Sydney 16.04.21
42.51 Edwards MUL 3 Caims 22,05.21
40.62 Worth Adrienne 11.10.96 ANQ 2 Cairns 17.07.21
36.14 Raciti Sophie 18.09.02 MUL 3 Townsville 25.09.21
35.39 Raciti MUL 4 Cairns 22.05.21
34.92 Raciti MUL 3 Cairns 17.07.21
34.09 Worth Adrienne ANQ 5 Cairns 22.05.21
33.87 Worth Alexandra 29.09.98 ANQ 6 Cairns 22,05.21
33.72 Raciti Sophie MUL 3 Cairns 11.07.21
32.82 Wilson Tara 05.07.00 TNS 4 Townsville 25.09.21
32,60 Wilson Tara TNS 4 Townsville 19.06.21
31.93 Wilson Tara TNS 1 Townsville 27.02.21
31.40 Brennan Kerrin 01.04.02 DAA 4 Townsville 25.09.21
28.05 Wilson Sharna 24.12,96 TNS 6 Townsville 25.09.21
27.49 Wilson Sharna TNS 6 Townsville 19.06.21
27.34 Raciti Emma 30.01.06 MUL 4 Cairns 11.07.21
26.89 Galipo Alicia 07.02.03 TNS 2 Townsville 27.02.21
25.11 Reid Les-Lee 08.01.79 MKY 3 Mackay 02.05.21
21.04 Miller Madison 02,06.03 TNS 4 Mackay 02.05.21
15,92 Snowden Akeesha  26,05.05 CNS 4 Caims 17.07.21
1142 Grundling Tracy 12.03.72 TAB 7 Caimns 22,05.21
para

ambulant

15.09 Snowden Aleesha F37 26.05.05 CNS 12 Sydney 15.04.21
under 20

35.89 Raciti Sophie 18.09.02 MUL 1 Cairns 22.05.21
35.01 Raciti MUL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
34.53 Raciti MUL 1 Caimns 17.07.21
34,08 Raciti MUL 2 QEI 16.10.21
33.98 Raciti MUL pen Tolga 01.08.21
33.70 Brennan Kerrin 18.09.02 DAA 16 Sydney 14.04.21
32.27 Brennan DAA 2 Townsville 26.09.21
26.67 Graham Taylah 02.12.03 CNS 2 Cairns 17.07.21
23.83 Graham CNS 3 Townsville 26.09.21
22.53 Graham CNS 1 Townsville 20.06.21
21.94 Beitzel Unity 06.05.02 CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
21.50 Cunsamy Jordy 11.09.03 ANQ 4 Townsville 26.09.21
20.93 Devine Bailey 13.08.02 CNS pen Tolga 01.08.21
19,51 Miller Madison 02.06,03 TNS 1 Mackay 02,05.21
14.00 Flanagan Haylee 24,04.03 LGR 4 Townsville 26.09.21
13,98 Soncin Olivia 03.09.03 TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
10.68 Harrison Olivia CQA 1 Rockhampton 25,07.21
para

ambulant
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under 18
46.77
46.27
46.04
44,84
44,03
43.93
43.63
30.18
29.81
28.63
26.65
26,49
25.27
25.16
24.55
2435
23.84
22.80
22,77
22.55
21.04
20.46
19.30
19.05
18.97
18,27
14.90
13.68
12.22
11.92
para
ambulant
17.46

under 16
32.47
3111
30.67
29.17
28.55
28.48
28.37
27.73
26.65
26.44
26.44
26.23
26.08
25.66
25.37
25.21
24,87
24,02
23,78
22,17
21.98
21.83
21.78
21.58
21.52
19.54
18.96
18.17
18.10
17.65
17.63
17.22
16.78

Edwards Hannah
Edwards

Edwards

Edwards

Edwards

Edwards

Edwards

Sichter Jasmine
Sichter

Sichter

Gambino Coco
McAulay Rebecca
Dalton Zara
Dalton Isobella
Gambino
McAulay Rebecca
Dalton Zara
Dalton Zara
Dalton Isobella
Dalton Isabella
Gambino
McAulay Veronica
McAulay Rebecca
McAulay Veronica
Christopher Jade
McAulay Veronica
Walker Tyrah
Walker

Tudehope Demi
Jackson Kiera

Snowden Akeesha (F37)26.05.05

Linton Isabella
Gee Curtis Maia
Gee

Viliamu Joanessa
Raciti Emma
Pascoe Angelina
Gee

Raciti

Johnsom Jazlyn
Raciti

Pascoe

Raciti

Johnson

Raciti

Pascoe

Curtis Gee
Raciti

Volpi Deandra
Pascoe

Millerd Natalie
Millerd

Milterd

Hilton Sienna

08.12.05

18.03.04

28.06.05
14.05.04
08.04.05
08.04.05

14.05.04

23.03.07

12.10.05

06.03.06
03.03.06

24.05.07
30.01.06
30.08.07

05.09.06

23.08.07

14.06.06

14.09.07

Hoani_Vincent Kayce 07.04.07
Broomhall Emmerson 11.01,07

Home Elizabeth
Szerstuk Alexa
McAndrew Rosie
Bean Natalie
McAndrew
Broomhall
Devine Piper
Tudehope Demi

25.07.07
10.08.07
28.05.07
08.09.06

19.05.07

Women - Google Docs

MUL
MUL
MUL
MUL
MUL
MUL
MUL
ANQ
ANQ
ANQ
TAB
CNS
COA
CQA
TAB
CNS
CQA
CQA
CQA
CQA
TAB
CNS
CNS
CNS
ANQ
CNS
TAB
ANQ
ANQ
CNS

CNS
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Townsville
Syduney
Tolga
Cairns
Cairns
QEII
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Tolga
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Caims
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Tolga
Cairns
Townsville
Tolga

Townsville

Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QElI
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Tolga
Rockhampton
Tolga
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Tolga
Tolga
Tolga
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Tolga
Townsville

20.06.21
18.04.21
01.08.21
22.05.21
17.07.21
17.10.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
17.07.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
01.08.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
26.09.21
17.07.21
22,0421
17.07.21
17.07.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
01.08.21
18.07,21
20.06.21
01.08.21

26.09.21

27.02.21
02.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
13.03.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
22.05.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
25.07.21
19.06.21
02.08.21
25.07.21
02.08.21
18.07.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
22.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
25.07.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
02.05.21
02,08.21
19.06.21
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16.33

1518
14.67
14.60

para
ambulant

under 14
27.05
23.39
22.04
21.84
21,75
21,10
20.98
20.72
19.29 -
19.27
19.10
18.66
18.01
17.93
17.47
17.27
17.11
16.12
16.01
1598
15.87
15.711
15.47
1521
15.20
14.95
14.92
14.79
13.97
13.58
13.52
13.05
12.98
12.62
11.64
10.06
6.70

para
ambulant

masters
30-34
23.65
23.12
21.68
16.49
14.02
13.85
para
ambulant
35-39
23.70
21.34
20,78
20.77
19.61
19.59
19.54
19.20

Rainbow Sharie 22,0507
Richardson Jacinta—15.03.07
Bruggemann Mami  02.07.07
Besch Alice 17.04.07
Tuala Evoltia 01.05.08
Bitossi Kaitlin 10.11.08
Macbride Ciana 31.07.08
Bitossi

Bitossi

Bitossi

Kawane Sophia

Tuala

Tuala

Bitossi

Ellwood Taylah 08.07.09
Swan Lakeiya 22.03.09
Ellwood

Wieland Keonie 05.05.09
Campbell Grace 16.11.09
Brown Bailee 26.08,09
Wilson Chantel 30,1008
Muir Keeleigh 24.10.08
Butland Caitlin 01.07.09
Ellwood

Bitossi

Gardner Rebecca 03.03.09
Cummings Georgia 03.02.09
Lehmann Zara

Webb Isabella 14.04.09
Colless Hayley 09.04.09
Earl Jayda 24,0708
Ross Keelah 13,1008
Colless

Ross

Muir

Ross

Ross

Howarth Lacey 31,12,08
Rose Isabella 01,08.08
Hewitt Lacey 25.09.08
Brazil Sophie 08.09.09
Porter Kayla

Vikionkorpi Jenny
Vikionkorpi

Taylor-McLean Emma
Tempany Anna

Weekers Erinn

James Katie
Newington Dash
Titlow Kelly
Hoare Cathuyn
Gee Nina Curtis
Dolan Cheryl

Taylor-McLean Michelle

Ashton Jenni

Women - Google Docs

NOR

pen

CNS
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CQA

NMA
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ANQ
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TAB

ANQ
KPL
ANQ
CQA
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Tolga

Tolga-
Townsville
Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Rockhampton
Bowen
Rockhampton
Bowen
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Mackay
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Bowen

Mackay
Cairns

Tolga
Rockhampton
Tolga
Mackay

Cairns
Townsvilie
Tolga
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Rockhampton
Rockhampton

02.08.21
02:08:21
26.09.21
25.07.21

26.09.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
02.05.21
18.07.21
19.06.21
18.07.21
19.06.21
27.02.21
16.05.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
24.07.21
26,09.21
22,0521
24.07.21
19.06.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
27.02.21
24.07.21
26.09.21
24.07.21
16.05.21
24.07.21
16.05.21
26.09.21
02.05.21
19.06.21
19.06.21
16.05.21
02,05.21
25.07.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
16.05.21

02.05.21
22.05.21
01.08.21
25.07.21
01.08.21
02,05.21

22.05.21
25.09.21
01.08.21
02.05.21
02.05.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
25.07.24
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40-44
25.90
25.65
24.92
24.90
24.82
24.64
23.85
22.64
2171
21.64
21.38
21.21
21.10
20.93
19.79
18.83
17.58
17.26
16.87
15.76
45-49
21.16
20.26
19.56
18.46
16.35
13.75
13.53
13.51
12,09
11,50

50-54
16.38
14.03
55-59
10.79
10.22
60-64
15.50
13.02
65-69
8.07
7.21

para
secured

65-69
70-74
75-79

Percy Melissa
Percy

Percy

Percy

Austin Rebecca
Wright Amanda
Wallis Helen
Wright

Curtis Gee Nina
Reid Les-Lee
Hoare Catherine
Wright

Wieland Kristie
Gee

Wieland

Hoare

Hooker Julie
Wallis

Brown Kristie
Brown

Rutland Lorraine
Rutland

Sorensen Nic
Sorensen

Ross Kelly
Broombhall Sandra
Broomhall
Britten Terri
Grundling Tracy
Grundling

Langley Catherine
Taylor Lisa

Tucker Susan
Tucket

Rogers Bev
Papadimos Yvonne

Johnson Carolyn
Tennent Beth

javelin (Last Updated 26.09.21 )

open
31.85
29.44
28.47
27.48
27.27
26.83
25.79
25.63

23.75
23.67

Wilson Maddie
Wilson Tara
Wilson Sharna
Wilson Tara
Brennan Kerrin
Galipo Alicia
Wilson Tara
Gleeson-Cherry
Rebekah
Wilson Sharna
Gleeson-Cherry

05.07.00
24.12.96

18.09.02
07.02.03

17.11.00

Women - Google Docs
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TAB
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Tolga
Townsville
Cairns

Cairns

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Mackay
Townsville
Townsvilie
Mackay
Townsville
Rockhampton
Bowen
Mackay
Rockhampton

Townsville
Mackay
Tolga

Cairns
Townsville
Mackay
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Cairns

Tolga

Caimns
Bowen

Mackay
Rockhampton

Rockhampton
Bowen

Rockhampton
Rockhampton

Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
QEll
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton

01.08.21
25.09.21
17.07.21
22.05.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22,05.21
25.07.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
02.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
02.05.21
25.09.21
25.07.21
16.05.21
02.05.21
25.07.21

25.09.21
02.05.21
01,08.21
17.07.21
25.09.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
17.07.21
01.08.21

22.05.21
16.05.21

02.05.21
25.07.21

25.07.21
16.05.21

25.07.21
25.07.21

11.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
27.02.21
12.03.21
27.02.21
19.06.21

25.09.21
27.02.21
24.07.21
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23.35 Sichter Monique ANQ 2 Cairns 18.07.21
20:10° ~Chapman-Jacqui - ANQ B RO Ckhamipton 24.07.21
16.85 Edwards Hannah 08.12.05 MUL pen Townsvilie 19.06.21
10.44 Grundling Tracy 12.03,72 TAB 1 Caims 22,0521
7.63 Britten Ashleigh CcQuU 3 Rockhampton 24.07.21
para ’

ambulant

secured

under 20

28.19 Brennan Kerrin 18.09.02 DAA 11 Sydney 15.04.21
27.72 Brennan DAA 1 Townsville 25.09.21
26.14 Beitzel Unity 06.05.02 CNS 1 Caimns 18.07.21
26,02 Beitzel CNS hep Sydney 16.04.21
25.40 Beitzel CNS 7 QEIl 12,03.21
25.03 Sichter Monique ANQ 2 Cairns 18.07.21
23.50 Raciti Sophie 18.09.02 MUL pen Tolga 01.08.21
22,61 Raciti MUL 2 Townsville 25.09.21
17.92 Le’ Gear Amy 30.07.03 ANQ 3 Townsville 25.09.21
14.85 Raciti MUL 1 Cairns 22,05.21
8.41 Flanagan Haylee 24.04.03 LGR 4 Townsville 25,09.21
para

ambulant

under 18

28.97 Pearce Taliya 09.08.05 TNS 1 Townsville 20.06.21
28.36 Sichter Jasmine 18.03.04 ANQ 1 Caims 18.07.21
27.74 Tudehope Demi ANQ 2 Townsville 20.06.21
26.96 Sichter ANQ i Townsville 25.09.21
24.37 Edwards Hannah 08.12.05 MUL pen Townsville 25.09.21
22.98 Edwards MUL pen Tolga 01.08.21
21,72 Stewart Zyta 16.07.04 KPL 2 Townsville 25.09.21
20.35 Edwards MUL pen Townsville 19.06.21
19.78 Short Shantelle 21.09.04 BOW 3 Townsville 20.06.21
19.22 Rantucci Tonia-Marie 28.01.04 TAB pen Tolga 02.08.21
18.80 Short BOW hep Townsville 19.06.21
18.43 Wilson Maria 22.10.04 TNS 4 Townsville 20.06.21
17.91 Dalton Zara 08.04.05 CQA 3 Townsville 25.09.21
17.83 Christopher Jade 22.03.04 ANQ 4 Townsville 25.09.21
17.77 Dalton Isobella 08.04.05 CQA 2 Mackay 01.05.21
17.57 Gambono Coco 29.06.05 TAB 2 Cairns 18.07.21
17.41 Jackson Kiera 12.10.05 CNS 5 Townsville 25.09.21
17.29 Edwards MUL pen Cairns 18.07.21
17.40 Short BOW 1 Bowen 15.05.21
17.30 Jackson CNS 3 Cairns 18.07.21
17.06 Jackson CNS i Cairns 22.05.21
16.64 Dalton Zara CQA 3 Mackay 01.05.21
16.51 Dalton Isabella CQA 6 Townsville 25.09.21
15.48 Gambino TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
12.91 Walker Tyrah ANQ pen Cairns 18.07.21
.17 Walker TAB pen Tolga 01.08.21
ambulant

under 16

28.18 Linton Isabella 06.03.06 TNS 1 Townsviile 27.02.21
24.87 Johnson Jazlyn 05.,09.06 KPL 1 Townsville 25.09.21
2430 Vilianmu Joanessa 24.05.07 ANQ 3 Townsville 25.09.21
19.72 Gee Curtis Maija 03.03.06 KPL 2 Townsville 25.09.21
19.66 Raciti Emma 30.01.06 MUL pen Tolga 02.08.21
19.28 Raciti MUL pen Townsville 25.09.21
19.04 Raciti MUL pen Cairns 18.07.21
18.83 McAndrew Rosie  28.05.07 MUL pen Tolga 02.08.21
18.09 Raciti MUL 1 Cairns 22,05.21
17.06 Raciti MUL pen Townsville 20.06.21
15,79 Peel Tia 19.05.06 ISA pen Townsville 25.09.21
15.78 Hoani-Vincent Kayce 07.04.07 SAR 4 Townsville 25.09.21
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15.75
15.31
14.81
14.34
12.35
11.72
11.64
10.64
10.13
9.66

9.04

6.61

ambulant

under 14
25.71
25.30
24.24
22.17
2191
18.81
18.69
17.80
17.71
17.00
16.59
16.38
15.68
15.13
14.40
13.56
13.25
13.16
12.84
12,71
12.51
12.49
11.17
10.39

para
ambulant

masters
30-34

24.09
22.33
19.22

13.03
8.71

35-39
20.48
16.85
16.11
15.44
40-44
27.68
21.59
21.24
2117
20.31
19.81
18.64
18.25

Rainbow Sharie
Richardson Jacinta
Richardson

Pascoe Angeline
Mullings Aaliyah
Gowland Serena
Haider Kaira

22.05.07
15.03.07

30.08.07
18.10.07
12.11.06
25.02,07

Broomhall Emmerson 11.01.07

Haider

Pascoe

Reid Alexandra
Reid

Tuala Evolita
Tuala

Tuala

Dean Willow
Ellwood Taylah
Bitossi Kaitlin
Ellwood

Dean

Dean

Ross Keelah
Wieland Keonie
Dundaman Akeelah
Ross

Rose Isabella
Rose

Muir Keeleigh
Muir

Rose

Ross

Muir

Ross

Butland Caitlin
Muir

Bee Chelyssa

Vikionkorpi Jenny
Vikionkorpi
Titlow Kelly
Weekers Erinn
Tempany Anna

Dolan Cheryl
Hoare Cathryn
Ashton Jenni
Newington Dash

Reid Les-Lee
Wieland Kristie
Barnett Heidi
Hoare Cathryn
Hoare

Percy Melissa
Percy

Curtis Gee Nina

07.03.07

01.05.08

17.04.08
08.07.09
10.11.08

13.10.08
05.05.09
21.12.08
01.08.08

24,10.08

01.07.09

11.08.09

Women - Google Docs

NOR
CNS
CNS
MUL
CNS
ISA
CNS

CNS
MUL
CNS
CNS

MUL
MUL
TAB

ANQ
TAB

KPL
MKY
CQA
CQA

MKY
MOR
CQA
MKY
MKY
MUL
MUL
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hep
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Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Cairns
Tolga
Townsville
Cairns

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Bowen
Townsville
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Bowen
Bowen
Townsviile
Mackay
Mackay
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Caims
Tolga
Tolga
Mackay
Tolga

Mackay
Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville

Mackay
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Cairns
Rockhampton

25.07.21
25.09.21
18.07.21
18.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
01,05.21
18.07.21
02.08.21
25.09.21
18.07.21

25.09.21
27.02.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
15.05.21
20.06.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
20.06.21
15.05.21
15.05.21
25.09.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
20.06.21
25.09.21
20.06.21
25.09.21

22,05.21
01.08.21
01.08.21

02.05.21
01.08.21

02.05.21
02.05.21
25.07.21
24.09.21

02.05.21
25.09.21
25.07.21
25.09.21
25.07.21
25.09.21
18.07.21
25.07.21
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18.15
17.95
17.57
17.17
16.53
15.80
15.55
15.31
14.61
13.81
12,01
8.10
45-49
17.80
16.41
14.23
13.04
12.53
10.19
9.54
9.12
50-54
15.88
13.57
12,08
55-59
11.70
10.69
60-64
13.42
para
secured
65-69
7.40
70-74
75-79

Percy

Wieland
Austin Rebecca
Percy

Hurley Julie
Brown Kristie
Gee

Wallis Helen
Wright Amanda
Wright

Wright

Wallis

Rutland Lorraine
Britten Terri

Muir Julie
Sorensen Nic
Sorensen
Grundling Tracy
Broombhall Sandra
Grundling

Rutland Louise
Langley Catherine
Taylor Lisa

Tucker Susan
Tucker

Rogers Bev

Johnson Carolyn

hammer (Last Updated 06.11.21)

open
51.31
48.31
46,94
46.73
45.40
43.58
40.74
40,28
40.12
39.91
35.00
34.67
15.52

para
ambulant

under 20
43.84
43,61
41,12
40.75
40.48
39,78
19.43
14.60

para
ambulant

Edwards Hannah
BEdwards
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards

Raciti Sophie
Raciti

Raciti

Wilson Tara
Raciti

Wilson
Chapman Jacqui
Grundling Tracy

Raciti Sophie
Raciti

Raciti

Raciti

Raciti

Raciti

Miller Madison
Flanagan Haylee

08.12.05

18.09.02

05.07.00

12,03.72

18.09.02

06.02.03
24.04.03

Women - Google Docs
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MKY

MKY
CHT

MKY
CQA
BOW
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CQA

CQA

CQA
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Mackay
Cairns

Caimns
Rockhampton
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Mackay
Bowen

Mackay
Rockhampton
Bowen
Caims

Tolga

Cairns
Rockhampton
Tolga

Townsville
Caims
Bowen

Mackay
Rockhampton

Rockhampton

Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Townsville
Cairns
Sydney
Townsville
QEU
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville
Rockhampton
Cairns

Sydney
QEN
Cairns
Tolga
Townsville
QRII
Mackay
Townsville

01.08.21
02:05:21
18.07.21
22.05.21
25.07.21
25.07.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
25.09.21
22.05.21
02.05.21
15.05.21

02.05.21
24.07.21
15.05.21
18.07.21
01.08.21
18.07.21
25.07.21
01.08.21

26.0921
22.05.21
15.05.21

02.05.21
25.07.21

25.07.21

25.07.21

25.09.21
19.06.21
17.04.21
19.06.21
22.05.21
15.04.21
25.09.21
13.03.21
25.09.21
18.07.21
19.06.21
24.07.21
22.05.21

19.04.21
06.11.21
17.07.21
01.08.21
24.09.21
13.03.21
01.05.21
24.09.21
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under 18

55.45 Edwards Hannah
55.23 Edwards

54.17 Edwards

53.85 Edwards

53.45 Edwards

52.83 Edwards

50.75 Edwards

37.21 Raciti Emma
34,16 Raciti

32.58 Dalton Zara
30.41 Dalton Zara
29.60 Dalton Isobella
28.15 Dalton Zara
27.88 Sichter Jasmine
27.63 Dalton Isabella
27.61 Sichter

27.39 Dalton Isobella
2549 Sichter

24.92 Gambino Coco
22.40 Gambino

2132 Gambino

20.97 Walker Tyrah
19.35 Walker
under 16

40/96 Raciti Emma
40.59 Raciti

40.52 Raciti

37.83 Raciti

37.75 Raciti

35.15 Pascoe Angeline
32.59 Pascoe

30.77 Raciti

29.82 Lawson Meg
28.98 Peel Tia

28.05 Pascoe

26.84 McAndrew Rosie
26.43 McAndrew
25.75 Pascoe

25.50 Hilton Sienna
24.95 Raciti

16.50 Bruuggemann Marni
under 14

17.42 Ellwood Taylah
16.23 Ellwood

15.58 Muir Keeleigh
15.19 Ellwood

15.17 Muir

14,85 Bitossi Caitlyn
14.63 Muir

14.33 Ross Keelah
13.16 Ross

12.17 Muir

8.41 Ross

8.39 Ross

7.98 Rose Isabella
masters

para

ambulant

30-34

28.10 Vikionkorpi Jenny
26.94 Vikionkorpi
35-39

29,33 James Katie
27.07 Newington Dash
19.82 Hoare Cathryn
19.31 Titlow Kelly

08.12.05

30.01.06
08.04.05
08.04.05

18.03.04

29.06.05

30.01.06

30.08,07

19.05.06

28.05.07

04.09.07

02.07.07

08.07.09

24.10.08

10.11.08

13.10.08

11.08.08
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QEII
Sydney
Cairns
Townsville
Tolga
Caimns
Townsville
Townsville
Sydney
Rockhampton
Mackay
Rockhampton
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Cairns
Townsville
Cairns
Tolga
Caims
Tolga

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns
QEIl
Tolga
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Cairns
Cairns
Tolga
Tolga
Townsville
Cairns
Townsville

Townsville
Rockhampton
Townsville
Mackay
Bowen
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Mackay
Bowen
Townsville

Cairns
Tolga

Caims
Townsville
Mackay
Tolga

06.11.21
17.04.21
22.05.21
24.09.21
01.08.21
17.07.21
18.06.21
18.06.21
17.04.2]
24.07.21
02.05.21
24.07.21
24,09.21
24.09.21
24,09.21
22.05.21
02.05.21
17.07.21
24.09.21
17.07.21
01.08.21
17.07.21
01.08.21

24.09.21
24.09.21
17.07.21
06.11.21
02.08.21
24.09.21
18.06.21
18.06.21
24.07.21
24,09.21
17.07.21
17.07.21
02.08.21
02.08.21
24.09.21
22.05.21
24.09.21

24/09/21
24.,07.21
24.09.21
02.05.21
16.05.21
24.09.21
18.06.21
24.09.21
18.06.21
01.05.21
01.05.21
16.05.21
24.09.21

22.05.21
01.08.21

22.05.21
24,09.21
01.05.21
01.08.21

46/51



1/31/22, 4:54 PM

40-44
37.17
28.07
27.09
26,32
25.96
25.96
25.22
25.06
22.47
22,33
22.04
21.12
19.39
16.17
45-49
21.52
19.53
16.62
16,02
50-54
19.96
16.63
55-59
15.85
14.64

60-64
17.81

65-69
75-79

heavy weight (Last Updated 26.09.21)

open

14.67
14.51
12,76
12.49
11.63
11.33

para
ambulant
open
under 20
15.03

14,58
14.07

under 18
21,92
20.83
20.49
20.10
12.49
12.02
11.51
9.36
9.20
8.94
8.76
8.45
735

Arigel Sharyn
Wallis Helen
Wright Amanda
Wallis

Wright

Hoare Cathryn
Wright

Austin Rebecca
Hoare

Percy Melissa
Percy

Percy

Reid Les-Lee
Percy

Sorensen Nic
Sorensen
Grundling Tracy
Grundling

Langley Catherine
Taylor Lisa

Tucker Susan
Tucker

Rogers Bev

Edwards Hannah
Edwards

Raciti Sophie
Raciti

Wilson Tara
Wilson

Raciti Sophie
Raciti
Raciti

Edwards Hannah
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Sichter Jasmine
Dalton [sabella
Sichter Jessica
Dalton Zara
Gambino Coco
Walker Tyrah
Walker

Dalton Isobella
Dalton Zara

08.12.05
18.09.02

05.07.00

18.09.02

08.12.05

18.03.04
08.04.05

08.04.05
29.06.05

Women - Google Docs

MUL

TAB

MUL
BOW

CQA
COA

CQA
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MUL
ANQ
CQA
ANQ
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Rockhampton
Mackay
Townsville
Townsville
Mackay
Townsville
Cairns

Cairns
Rockhampton
Tolga
Townsville
Cairns
Mackay
Cairns

Cairns
Tolga
Caims
Tolga

Cairns
Bowen

Rockhampton
Mackay

Rockhampton

Townsville
Townsville
Cairns

Townsville
Townsville
Townsville

Townsville
Tolga
Cairns

Townsville
Caims
Townsville
Tolga
Townsville
Townsville
Caims
Mackay
Tolga
Tolga
Caims
Mackay
Townsville

24,07.21
16.05.21
24.09.21
24.09.21
01.05.21
24,09.21
22,0521
17.07.21
24,07.21
01.08.21
24.09.21
17.07.21
01.05.21
22.05.21

17.07.21
01.08.21
17.07.21
01.08.21

22.05.21
16.05.21

24.07.21
02.05.21

24.07.21

19.06.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
19.06.21

26.09.21
01.08.21
18.07.21

19.06.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
01.08.21
26.09.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
02.05.21
01.08.21
01.08.21
18.07.21
18.07.21
26.09.21
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under 16

15.06 Raciti Emma 30.01.06 MUL pen Tolga
14.66 Ragiti MUL pen Townsville
14.43 Raciti MUL pen Townsville
13.36 Raciti MUL pen Caims
12.95 Pascoe Angeline 30.08.07 MUL pen Tolga
10.71 Peel Tia 19.05.06 ISA pen Townsville
6.00 McAndrew Rosie  28.05.07 MUL pen Tolga
masters

30-34

9.16 Vikionkorpi Jenny MUL 1 Cairns
9.09 Vikionkorpi MUL pen Tolga
35-39

7.37 Hoare Catherine MKY pen Mackay
6.99 Titlow Kelly TAB pen Tolga
40-44

9.26 Wright Amanda MKY 1 Cairns
8.81 Wright MKY pen Mackay
8.62 Percy Melissa MUL pen Cairns
8.53 Percy MUL pen Tolga
8.31 Reid Les-Lee MKY pen Mackay
8.22 Austin Rebecca MUL pen Cairns
8.09 Percy MUL 2 Cairns
45-49

7.68 Sorensen Nic MUL pen Cairns
6.72 Sorensen MUL pen Tolga
5.68 Grundling Tracy TAB pen Cairmns
5.08 Grundling TAB pen Tolga
50-54

6.56 Langley Cathryn MUL 4 Cairns
55-59

4,95 Tucker Susan CQA pen Mackay
60-64

75-79

weight pentathlon (Last Updated 26.09.21 )

(Throws Sequence:Hammer.Shot,Discus,Javelin,Heavy Weight)

open

3480 Edwards Hannah 08.12,05 MUL 1 Townsville
(12.53,46.41, 19.04, 51.31, 14.51)

3286 Edwards MUL 1 Townsville
(11.97, 45.13, 16.85, 46.73, 14.67)

2836 Raciti Sophie 18.09,02 MUL 2 Townsville
(10.36, 36.14, 22.64, 40.74, 12.39)

2611 Wilson Tara 05.07.00 TNS 2 Townsville
(9.94, 32.60, 25.79, 35.00 11.33)

2245 Wilson TNS 3 Townsville
9.75, X, 27.25,40.12, 11.63)

2228 Raciti MUL 1 Cairns

(9.95, xxx,39.91,  12.76)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1D_Jkp-d-hK7EE2xarbV0ZbRGSwuiT2Pxvla2BIDOANs/edit

02.08.21
19.06.21
26.09.21
18.07.21
02.08.21
26.09.21
02.08.21

22.05.21
01.08.21

02.05.21

01,08.21

22.05.21
02.05.21
18.07.21
01.08.21
02.05.21
18.07.21
22.05.21

18.07.21
01.08.21
18.07.21
01.08.21

22,05.21

02.05.21

26.09.21

20.06.21

26.09.21

20.06.21

26.09.21

18.07.21
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under 20

2938 Raciti Sophie 18.09.02 MUL 1 Tolga 01.08.21
(10.20, 33.98, 40.75, 23.50, 14.58)

2888 Raciti MUL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
(9.72, 34,51, 22.61, 38.94, 15.03)

2869 Raciti MUL i Cairns 18.07.21
(9.79, 32.05, 41.12, 24.48, 14.07)

under 18

4010 Edwatds Hannah 08.12.05 MUL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
(13.82,42.01, 24.37, 53.85, 20.49)

3922 Edwards MUL 1 Cairns 18.07.21
(13.89,44.03, 52.83, 17.29, 20.83)

3876 Edwards MUL 1 Tolga 01.08.21
(14.32,46.04, 53.45, 22,98, 20.10)

3269 Edwards MUL 1 Townsville 20.06.21
(46.77,20.35,50.75, 21.92)

2422 Sichter Jasmine 18.03.04 ANQ 2 Townsville 26.9.21
(9.60, 28.44, 26.96, 26.69, 12.49)

2303 Sichter ANQ 2 Caims 18.07.21
(8.76, 28.63, 25.49, 27.14, 11.51)

2030 Dalton Isabelia 08.04.05 CQA 3 Townsville 26.09.21
(8.74,22.55, 15.19, 27.63, 12.02)

1926 Dalton Zara 08.04.05 CQA 1 Mackay 02.05.21
(8.81, 23.04, 16.64, 30.32, 9.36)

1875 Dalton Isobella CQA 2 Mackay 02.05.21
98.14,22.77,17.77, 27.39, 8.45)

1751 Dalton Zara CQA 4 Townsvilie 26.09.21
(8.23,21.95, 17.64, 27.81, 7.35)

1682 Gambino Coco 29.06.05 TAB 2 Tolga 01,08.21
(8.41, 24.55, 21.32, 15.48, 9.20)

1294 Walker Tyrah ANQ 3 Cairns 18.07.21
(5.70, 13.68, 20.97, 12,91, 8.76)

1256 Walker ANQ 3 Tolga 01.08.21

under 16

2744 Raciti Emma 30.01.06 MUL 1 Townsville 26.09.21
(10.20, 28.55, 19.28, 40.59, 14.43)

2675 Raciti MUL 1 Tolga 01.08.21
910.43, 24.87, 37.75, 19.66, 15.06)

2600 Raciti MUL 1 Cairns 18.07.21
(9.35,37.73, 40.52, 19.04, 13.36)

2392 Raciti MUL 1 Townsville 20.06.21
(9.35, 25.66, 17.06, 30.77, 14.66)

2024 Pascoe Angelina 30.08.07 MUL 2 Tolga 01.08.21
(9.12,25.37, 25.75, 9.66, 12.95)

1759 Peel Tia 19.05.06 ISA 2 Townsville 26.09.21
(6.95, 16.14, 15.79, 28.98, 10.71)

1486 McAndrew Rosie 238.05.07 MUL 3 Tolga 01.08.21

96.55, 19.17, 26.43, 18.83, 6.00)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1D_Jkp-d-hK7EE2xarbVOZbRG5wul T2Pxvia2BIDOANSs/edit 49/51
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masters
30-34
1987 Vikionkorpi Jenny

97.92, 23.12, 28.10, 24.09, 9.16)
1896 Vikionkorpi

. 97.88, 21.68, 26.94, 22.33, 9.09)

35-39
1602 Titlow Kelly

(6.84,20.78, 19.31, 19.22,6.99)
1585 Hoare Cathryn

(6.85,20.77, 16.85, 1982, 7.37)
1563 Newington Dash

96,76, 20.46, 15.44, 18.78, 7.99)
40-44
2203 Wright Amanda

(7.80, 24.64, 14.61, 27.09, 9.71)
2166 Reid Les-Lee

(8.87,21.64, 26.51, 18.85, 8.31)
2145 Percy Melissa

(8.44, 25.90, 22.33, 18.15, 8.53)
2115 Percy

(8.63, 25.65, 19.81, 22.04, 7.61)
2028 Wright

97.29, 22.64, 25,22, 13.81, 9.26)
1948 Wright

97.29, 21.21, 12,01, 25,96, 8.81)
1902 Percy

98.10,24.90, 16,77, 17.17, 8.00)
1901 Hoare Cathryn

(7.60, 18.83,21.17, 21,43, 7.42)
1784 Austin Rebecca

(8.19, 24.82, 25,06, 17.57, 8.22_
1717 Percy

(8.28, 24,92, 19.00, 18.64, 8.62)
45-49
1764 Sorensen Nic

(6.93, 19.56, 19.53, 12.53, 6.72)
1266 Sorensen

(6.54, 12,09, 21.32, 13.04, 7.68)
1121 Grundling Tracy

(4.69, 11.50, 16.02,.9.12, 5.08)
976 Grundling

(4.88, 16.92, 16.62, 10.19, 5.68)
50-54
1766 Langley Cathryn

(7..18,16.38, 19.57, 13.57, 6.56)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1 D_Jkp-d-hK7EE2xarbV0ZbRG5wuIT2Pxvia2BIDOANSs/edit

Women - Google Docs

MUL

MUL

TAB

MKY

CQA

MKY

MKY

MUL

MUL

MUL

MKY

MUL

MKY

MUL

MUL

MUL

MUL

TAB

TAB
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Mackay
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Townsville

Mackay

Tolga

Townsville

Cairns

Mackay

Cairns

Townsville

Cairns

Cairns

Tolga

Cairns

Tolga

Cairns

Cairns

22.05.21

01.08.21

01.08.21

02.05.21

26.09.21

26.09.21

02.05.21

01.08.21

26.09.21

22.05.21

02.05.21

22.05.21

26.09.21

18.07.21

18.07.21

01.08.21

18.07.21

01.08.21

18.07.21

22.05.21
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